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1 00016850  1  100  10530.00 1RAGHURANA BHANDARAY

FLAT B 504 SIROYA ENVIRON

SUMANGALI SEVA ASHRAMA ROAD

BEHIND BAPTIST HOSPITAL ANANDA 

NAGAR

HEBBALA

BANGALORE

560024

2 00047043  2  100  9360.00 2G S NARAYANA SWAMY

ARAN GODE HOUSE

2/196 G R PURAM POST 

AMBIKAPURAM

PALGHAT

3 00077315  3  100  9360.00 3DEVENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI

71 B SUNDER BAGH LUCKNOW U P

4 00053351  4  100  9360.00 4SUDESH KHANNA

F-9/A IIND FLOOR

VJAY NAGAR

DELHI

5 00037404  5  100  9360.00 5SUSHMA BHARDWAJ

D-701 AMBIENCE ISLAND

NH-8 GURGAON

6 00049522  6  100  10530.00 6ASHOK CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA

D-II/593 SECTOR F

JANKI PURAM

LUCKNOW

7 00077826  7  100  9360.00 7B GOPALAKRISHNAN

HAMSADHWANI -  50/772- A

PONEKKARA   ROAD

EDAPPALLY  P.O.KOCHI-682024

KERALA

8 00075187  8  50  4680.00 8SAROJ GANGADHAR WARKE

132 PRIME ROSE

TATA GLENDALE

2ND POKHARAN ROAD

THANE WEST

9 00101619  9  100  9360.00 9SHARADKUMAR N DAVE

PLOT NO 165/2 SECTOR NO 3-A

GANDHI NAGAR GUJARAT STATE

10 00072267  10  50  4680.00 10SATNAM KAUR SAWHNEY

377 BHAI PARMANAND NAGAR DELHI

11 00096301  11  100  9360.00 11KAMLA LULLA

PRABHU KUTIR

71 NAGVAR PALYA

C V RAMANAGAR

BANGALORE
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12 00101798  12  100  9360.00 12ROXANNE DAVUR

TERRA ANIMA TRUST

PROBABLY PARADISE SHELTER

TAKVE VILLAGE KARJAT TALUKA

RAIGAD DISTRICT

13 00042342  13  100  9360.00 13GIRISHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL

BEHIND SHATA BUNGLOW OPP.HIRA 

RUPA HALL

OPP.JAYANTILAL PARK

NEXT TO NATURES CORNER. AMBLI 

BOPAT RD B

AHMEDABAD

14 00009909  14  100  9360.00 14INDIRA SANKARAN KUTTY

G-1 ABHINAV PALACE

36 CHANDRALOK COLONY

INDORE

15 00023301  15  100  9360.00 15VASANTI GURAV

C/O N L PATIL A-5 KORANKAR CHAWL

SANKESHWAR DIST BELGAUM 

KARNATAK

16 00047963  16  100  9360.00 16KAILASH CHANDRA DHOOT

C/O SHRIRAMJI BHAGI RATHDAS 5 

SIYA GANJ

INDORE

17 00063945  17  50  4680.00 17VRINDA BALKRISHNA JOSHI

D-8 SAKET APARTMENT

45/1-2A KARVE NAGAR

NEAR DNYANADA INSTITUTE

PUNE

18 00049656  18  100  10530.00 18HIRALAL RAINA

4/592 VIKAS NAGAR

LUCKNOW

19 00047800  19  100  9360.00 19JANAK DULARI SHARMA

H-2/205 ARVIND VIHAR

BHOPAL

20 00010148  20  50  5850.00 20SHAKUNTLA GUPTA

M 78 CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110001

21 00087505  21  100  9360.00 21RAJNI RANI

D-35 ANAND VIHAR INDRAPRASTHA 

EXTN

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110001
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22 00075839  22  100  10530.00 22RAVINDER NARAIN

55-SUNDER NAGAR

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110003

23 00002251  23  100  9360.00 23GIRDHAR GOPAL GUPTA

4753 AHATA KIDAR BARA HINDU RAO 

DELHI

DELHI

110006

24 00001917  24  100  10530.00 24RADHEY MOHAN AGGARWAL

1723 CHIRA KHANA NAI SARAK DELHI

DELHI

110006

25 00001573  25  100  9360.00 25FIROZA SULTAN

1168 BARA DARI NAWAS WAZIR 

PHATAK MABASH

KHAN DELHI

DELHI

110006

26 00053157  26  100  9360.00 26PRATAP SINGH KOTHARI

C/O K S PLASTICS SHOP NO G 5 & 6 

3003

BHADURGARDH ROAD BHAGWANT 

SINGH MARG

DELHI

DELHI

110006

27 00053125  28  100  9360.00 28ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

170-D KAMLA NAGAR DELHI

DELHI

110007

28 00096885  29  100  10530.00 29TEJINDER SINGH

A-31 NIZAM-UD-DIN EAST

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110013

29 00053874  30  50  5850.00 30SUSHMA  NAGPAL

8/41 IND AREA KIRTI NAGAR

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110015

30 00052582  31  100  9360.00 31USHA RUNGTA

56 C JANTA FLAT BLOCK L SAKET

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110017
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31 00029891  32  100  10530.00 32MEENA SHAH

D 39 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110017

32 00001405  33  50  4680.00 33KALA DUDANI

C-35 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110017

33 00051943  34  100  9360.00 34IQBAL KAUR

A-124/A 2ND FLOOR

GANESH NAGAR

TILAK NAGAR

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110018

34 00052758  35  100  9360.00 35NAGINDER KAUR

A-124/A SECOND FLOOR

GANESH NAGAR

TILAK NAGAR

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110018

35 00012334  36  100  9360.00 36ALOKE KUMAR MUKHERJEE

A-86 CHITTA RANJAN PARK NEW 

DELHI-

NEW DELHI

110019

36 00053297  37  100  9360.00 37S SOOD

39D/ POCKET B

GANGOTRI ENCLAVE

ALAKNANDA

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110019

37 00053260  39  100  9360.00 39KULDIP SINGH SETHI

II-I-77 LAJPAT NAGAR  NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110024

38 00012655  40  100  10530.00 40J P GUPTA

D-263 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110024

39 00052885  41  100  9360.00 41SAT BHUSHAN NANGIA

COTTAGE NO 81 ROAD NO 7 EAST 

PUNJABI

BAGH NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110026
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40 00029040  42  50  4680.00 42SNEH MATHUR

18/72 PUNJABI BAGH

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110026

41 00052905  43  100  9360.00 43VIVEK GULATI

A-37 NARAIN VIHAR NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110028

42 00046276  44  100  9360.00 44SATYA PRAKASH TANWAR

C/O V P TANWAR WZ-193 VILL 

NARAINA NEW

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110028

43 00084612  45  50  4680.00 45RATNA KATHALAY

A 1/1 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110029

44 00096469  46  100  9360.00 46KUSUM GUPTA

B-4 PARK VIEW APARTMENTS 

LIBEDAL COOP GH

SOCIETY LTD INDER ENCLAVE 

ROHTAK ROAD

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110041

45 00075788  47  100  9360.00 47KARUNA MATHUR

C/O J S MATHUR

L-413 SARITA VIHAR

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110044

46 00052785  48  50  5850.00 48VIJAY AGGARWAL

B-10/15 KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI

DELHI

110051

47 00078841  49  100  10530.00 49ANIL KUMAR WADHWANI

E-7/8      NA NAGAR TRANS YAMUNA 

AREA

DELHI

DELHI

110051

48 00053517  50  100  9360.00 50CHRISTINE SAROJINI DEVADAWSON

172/C2C/2 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110058
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49 00106018  51  50  5850.00 51SAHIL ARYA

3 /35 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR

NEW DELHI

110060

NEW DELHI

110060

50 00072250  52  100  9360.00 52SHIBANI SONI

F 436 NEW RAJENDAR NAGAR NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110060

51 00052872  53  50  5850.00 53NAVIN KUMAR KALRA

21/74 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110060

52 00053463  54  50  4680.00 54LILA VAID

21/65 RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110060

53 00034576  55  100  9360.00 55CHANAN AHUJA SHAH

26/4 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110060

54 00037059  56  100  9360.00 56RACHNA SHARMA

B-392 MEERA BAGH OUTER RING 

ROAD

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110063

55 00098423  57  100  9360.00 57RAJINDER KUMAR CHADHA

54- ANUPAM APARTMENT

M B ROAD

NEW DELHI

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110068

56 00029828  58  100  9360.00 58URMILA DEVI GUPTA

1048 SECTOR A

POCKET B

VASANT KUNJ

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110070

57 00053699  59  100  9360.00 59DHARAM SINGH RANA

C 205 DHAULADHAR APARTMENTS

PLOT NO 15

SECTOR 5

DWARKA

SOUTH WEST DELHI

110075
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 5100 

 5100 

 493740.00 

 493740.00 



Sanofi India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024

19/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 7

58 00052043  60  100  9360.00 60SHIALESH MOHAN CHAURASIA

A-62 NAVKUNJ APARTMENTS

87 IP EXTENSION

NEAR MOTHER DAIRY

DELHI

DELHI

110092

59 00053031  61  100  9360.00 61MRIDULA JAIN

C-59 PREET VIHAR

VIKAS MARG

DELHI

DELHI

110092

60 00052940  62  50  5850.00 62ATMA PRAKASH DADOO

W-6/13 DLF PHASE 3

GURGAON

HARYANA

GURGAON

122002

61 00099647  63  50  5850.00 63ASHWANI DAWAR

16-B BLOCK NEW MANDI

SIRSA HARYANA

SIRSA

125055

62 00084379  64  100  9360.00 64VEENA ARORA

362 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR

AMRITSAR

143001

63 00049722  65  100  9360.00 65SURINDER SINGH

S/O MAHAR SINGH

HOUSE NO 23

SATKARTAR NAGAR JALANDHAR 1

MODEL TOWN

JALANDHAR

144003

64 00048939  66  50  4680.00 66KIRANJIT KAHLON

287 SECTOR 10 A CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

160010

65 00054039  67  100  9360.00 67M L GOEL

807 SECTOR 16D  CHANDIGARH U T

CHANDIGARH

160016

66 00077030  68  50  5850.00 68GURDIP SINGH AHLUWALIA

494 SECTOR 20-A

CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

160020
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67 00037724  69  50  4680.00 69RAJ KUMAR DHAR

79 DHAR COTTAGE SHIVPORA 

SRINAGAR

SRINAGAR

190004

68 00018984  70  100  9360.00 70DEVESH KISHORE

B-85 SECTOR 39

NOIDA

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR

201301

69 00018983  71  100  9360.00 71MITHLESH AGRAWAL

C/O DR DEVESH KISHORE

B-85 SECTOR 39

NOIDA

U P

GHAZIABAD

201303

70 00048681  72  100  9360.00 72RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

14 PRAGATI BIHAR 3/295-E MARIS 

ROAD

ALIGARH

ALIGARH

202001

71 00095564  73  100  9360.00 73PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

ARYA NAGAR KANPUR

KANPUR

208001

72 00048920  74  100  9360.00 74RENU SETH

ADVOCATE 13/392 B CIVIL LINES 

KANPUR

KANPUR

208001

73 00048658  75  100  9360.00 75PUSHAP LATA TRIVEDI

C/O A K TRIVEDI M I G 64 K D A 

COLONY

GANGA VIHAR JAJMAU KANPUR CITY 

U P

KANPUR

208010

74 00048686  76  50  5850.00 76SAROJ GOEL

111/120 ASHOK NAGAR KANPUR

KANPUR

208012

75 00048954  77  100  9360.00 77DWARIKANATH SITARAM LAL 

SRIVASTWA

273 SWARAJ NAGAR

PANKI C BLOCK

KANPUR

KANPUR

208020
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76 00106546  78  100  10530.00 78AISHAH BILGRAMI

133/243-B

TRANSPORT NAGAR

KANPUR

208023

77 00045644  79  100  9360.00 79OM PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA

165 D HIMMATGANJ BEHIND 

BHAGWAN ICE

FACTORY ALLAHABAD

ALLAHABAD

211001

78 00045646  80  100  9360.00 80JAI PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA

165 D HIMMATGANJ BEHIND 

BHAGWAN ICE

FACTORY ALLAHABAD

ALLAHABAD

211001

79 00098273  81  100  9360.00 81JYOTI AGRAWAL

25 KUNCHA SHYAM DAS

BADSHAHI MANDI

ALLAHABAD

ALLAHABAD

211003

80 00002766  82  100  9360.00 82SHANTI DEVI SRIVASTAVA

C/O SRIVASTAVA 398 CIVIL LINES OPP 

S P

RESIDENCE ASTI RD FATEHPUR U P

FATEHPUR

212601

81 00077290  83  100  9360.00 83PRANNATH BHARADWAJ

PLOT NO 24

BEHIND ST JOHN'S SCHOOL

MARHAULI PO

BHULANPUR VARANASI

VARANASI

221104

82 00048739  84  100  9360.00 84NITIN GAUTAM

C/O J S GAUTAM

3/160 VINAY KHAND

VIDHAYAKPURAM

GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW

226010

83 00030361  85  50  5850.00 85SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL

22/1 NITINAGAR ROORKEE U P

SAHARANPUR

247667
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 7350 

 7350 

 711360.00 

 711360.00 



Sanofi India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024

19/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 10

84 00099051  86  50  5850.00 86RAJESH PUBRA

5/3 OLD SURVEY ROAD

DEHRA DUN

DEHRADUN

248001

85 00053356  87  100  9360.00 87ANJALI SEHGAL

86/I VASANT VIHAR

DEHRA DUN

U P

DEHRADUN

248006

86 00085257  88  100  9360.00 88KAVITA SINGH

D/O LT GEN J N SINGH PVSM A-227 

DEFENCE

COLONY MAWANA ROAD MEERUT

MEERUT

250001

87 00048242  89  100  9360.00 89URMILA SHARMA

790-B SASHTRI BHAWAN 

BRAHAM-PURI MEERUT

CITY U P

MEERUT

250002

88 00068690  90  100  9360.00 90A S BAJAJ

84 BANK COLONY

SHAMSABAD ROAD

AGRA

AGRA

282001

89 00020948  91  100  9360.00 91LALITA DEVI PATNI

C/O M/S KANHAIYA LAL PATNI 364 

TRIPOLIA

BAZAR JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302002

90 00020353  92  50  4680.00 92BABULAL SHARMA

22 SHUBAM VIHAR

MAHESH NAGAR

JAIPUR

RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

302004

91 00019981  93  50  4680.00 93MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

C/O SHVIRENDRA NATH SHARMA B-20 

SHIVMARG

BANI PARK JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302006
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92 00019619  94  100  9360.00 94MADHU KHANDELWAL

D/O HANUMAN SAHAI VAID 

CHOUDHARY MOHALLA

KALWAR ROAD THOTWALA JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302012

93 00071173  95  50  4680.00 95BRAHAMPRAKASH MOONDRA

C/O M/S ROOP CHAND RIKHABDASS 

SOJAT CITY

RAJ

PALI

306104

94 00050740  96  100  9360.00 96SUDHA CHATURVEDI

C/O SH H C CHATRUVEDI NEW POST 

OFFICE

ROAD BHIM GANJ MANDI KOTA 

RAJASTHAN

KOTA

324002

95 00098582  97  50  5850.00 97USHA MALPANI

MALPANI HOUSE

IN SIDE WEST GATE

KUCHAMAN CITY RAJ

NAGAUR

341508

96 00020290  98  100  9360.00 98NEETA LOONKER

422 IST D ROAD

SARDARPURA JODHPUR

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

342002

97 00099997  99  50  5850.00 99HARCHARAN SINGH BEDI

GOBIND SADAN

E-54 SHASTRI NAGAR

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

342003

98 00069927  100  100  9360.00 100JAYSHREE JAYKAR KOTHARI

VAIBHAV APT 5TH FLOOR

FLAT NO 51

2 RAMKRISHNA NAGAR

RAJKOT

360001

99 00069805  101  100  9360.00 101BHARAT KUMAR JASANI

B G JASANI 23 PRAHLAD PLOT 

RAJKOT

GUJARAT

RAJKOT

360001

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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100 00070353  102  100  9360.00 102MANILAL NAUTAMLAL MEHTA

AMBIKA SADAN GYMKHANA ROAD 

JAGNATH PLOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

360001

101 00069794  103  50  4680.00 103CHHOTALAL PADAMSHI DOSHI

SODHAS DELU NR G P O JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

361001

102 00103836  104  100  9360.00 104NALIN PUNATAR

C/O JAMNADAS BAICHAND PUNATAR

GRAIN MARKET

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

361001

103 00055816  105  100  9360.00 105DHANLAXMI MEHTA

C/O P M MEHTA 40 SARDAR SOCIETY

SURENDRANAGAR

SURENDRANAGAR

363001

104 00016290  106  100  9360.00 106MUKESH BHATIA

2287 ROOP LAXMI PARK HILL DRIVE

NEAR SBS TRAINING CENTRE

BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT

BHAVNAGAR

364002

105 00073875  107  100  9360.00 107NAROTAM DHANJI VED

VAD FALIA KUTCH MANDVI GUJARAT

KACHCHH MANDVI

370465

106 00071469  108  50  4680.00 108YOGESH POPATLAL VAIDYA

C/O THE LALITA FACTORY NR 

DHINKWA CHOWKY

KALUPUR AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380001

107 00015686  109  50  5850.00 109GUNVANTIBEN RASIKBHAI JHAVERI

NATHIKNANA RATANPOLE  

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380001

108 00040917  110  100  9360.00 110MITAN KUMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR 

GANDHI

1672 SUTARIAS POLE MANDVIS POLE

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380001

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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109 00015041  111  50  4680.00 111SHEELA SHANTILAL VAKIL

37 BRAHMIN SOCIETY ELLIS BRIDGE

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380006

110 00041075  112  50  5850.00 112JAYENDRA SHANKERLAL JANI

2 TOLAK NAGAR PALDI AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380007

111 00042054  113  100  9360.00 113HARSHA DHANAKUMAR PARIKH

5 JAIN NAGAR OPP SANJIVANI 

HOSPITAL NEW

SHARDA MANDIR RD AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380007

112 00104942  114  50  5850.00 114SUKETU JAYENDRA JANI

2 TOLAK NAGAR

B/H UNNATI SCHOOL

PALDI AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380007

113 00071702  115  100  9360.00 115RAKSHA GHANSHYAMBHAI MEHTA

8 NUTAN SOCIETY PALDI 

ESSISBRIDGE

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380007

114 00041850  116  100  9360.00 116HARSAVARDHAN DAVE

C/O DR M P DAVE LILANIVAS 18 

RAMBAG SOC

MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380008

115 00042615  117  50  4680.00 117CHANDRIKABEN PRADYUMNAKUMAR 

SHAH

TRAMBAK BHAWAN OPP PUNIT 

PRESS MANI

NAGARAHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380008

116 00015618  118  100  9360.00 118PURNIMA VAIDYA

10/3/A SHREEJI BAGH SOCIETY

NAVRANGPURA NR NAVRANGPURA 

POLICE STN

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380009
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117 00071515  119  100  9360.00 119SHAILAJA SAMIR DIVATIA

8 PRABHU PARK OPP ESHITA FLATS 

BEH

COMMERCE COLLEGE HOSPITAL 

NAVRANGPURA

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380009

118 00015155  120  100  9360.00 120HARSHADKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL 

SHAH

17 MILAN PARK SWASTIK CHAR 

RASTA

NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380009

119 00100236  121  50  5265.00 121ROMESH RANCHHODLAL SHAH

3/3 VISHNU NIVAS SOCIETY

GULBAI TEKRA

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380015

120 00042174  122  100  9360.00 122VIDYABEN ISHWERLAL PATEL

A-6 CHANDRAGUPTA APPARTMENT

BEHIND SAHAJANAND COLLEGE

AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380015

121 00041548  123  100  9360.00 123NITIN TRIPATHI

C-1 SURIL APARTMENT

NEAR CANARA BANK

NEHRU PARK VASTRAPUR

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380015

122 00041177  124  50  5850.00 124DIPAK CHINUBHAI SHAH

703 KANCHAN DEEP APTS SM ROAD 

AMBAWADI

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380015

123 00071266  125  50  5265.00 125HARSHIDA CHOKSHI

26 SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE

PART 2 132 FT RING ROAD

NEAR SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA 

SATELLITE

AMBAWADI VISTAR

AHMEDABAD

380015
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124 00042983  126  100  9360.00 126JAGADISHCHANDRA JETHALAL DESAI

LAXMINIVAS PRANKUNG SOCIETY 

LALA

LAJPATRAI ROAD KANKARIA 

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380028

125 00043796  127  100  9360.00 127SHARDABEN BALDEVDAS PATEL

A/5 MRUDUL PARK II

NEAR NIRMAN TAWOR

SOLA ROAD GHATLODIA

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380061

126 00042593  129  100  9360.00 129AMBALAL MAGANDAS PATEL

AT & PO JASALPUR LIMADI VAS TA 

KADI DIST

MEHSANA N G

MAHESANA

384001

127 00041781  130  100  9360.00 130ABDULKADAR MEMON

BABIWAS MEHSANA N G

MAHESANA

384001

128 00077976  131  50  4680.00 131ASHOK KUMAR KANTILAL PATEL

5 MADAN MOHAN BUILDING PILAJI 

GANJ

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

384001

129 00015639  132  50  4680.00 132AMITKUMAR SURENDRA PARIKH

C/O SOMABHAI MANGALDAS CHOKSI 

CHOKSI

BAZAR VISNAGAR N G

MAHESANA

384315

130 00017971  133  100  9360.00 133HARSHAD R SHAH

7 SANTRAM SOCIETY NADIAD

KHEDA

387001

131 00046083  134  50  5850.00 134VIJAYKUMAR NARANBHAI PATEL

AT POST VARSOLA TALUKA 

MAHEMDABAD DIST

KHEDA GUJ

KHEDA

387130
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132 00044168  135  100  9360.00 135SULOCHANABEN BIHARILAL PARIKH

SHETHWADA KAPADWANJ DIST 

KAIRA GUJ

KHEDA

387620

133 00042805  136  100  9360.00 136KAMINI RASIKLAL CHOKSHI

CHOKSHI POLE UMRETH DIST KHEDA 

GUJ

KHEDA

388220

134 00042768  137  100  9360.00 137DAXABEN PUWAR

DIWADA TA SANTARAMPUR DISTT

PANCHAMAHAL

PANCHMAHAL

389250

135 00046512  138  100  9360.00 138JAGDISH RAMANLAL SHAH

WADI DALIYAPOLE BARODA

VADODARA

390001

136 00045737  139  100  9360.00 139BAMAN CAMA

6 AKAPURI SOCIETY

ALKAPURI BARODA

VADODARA

390005

137 00055893  140  100  9360.00 140JAYESH JASUKANT VASAVADA

A-29 KASHIVISHWESHWAR 

TOWNSHIP

CHIKUWADI

JETALPUR ROAD

VADODARA

390007

138 00066388  141  100  10530.00 141USHA DALAL

11 KHASHABA PARK SOCIETY

OPP R K PLAZA SAINATH MARG

NEAR UTKARSH VIDYALAY

GADAPURA

VADODARA

390007

139 00106059  142  50  5850.00 142MRUDULA NANDKUMAR GANDHI

5,MATRU CHHYA

OPP.57/58,ARUNODAYA SOCIETY

14,KASTURBA NAGAR, ALKAPURI

BARODA

VADODARA

390007
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 11950 

 11950 

 1154790.00 

 1154790.00 



Sanofi India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024

19/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 17

140 00089371  143  50  4680.00 143PRITI MANHER DESAI

301 PRAKRUTI TOWERS

RACE COURSE CIRCLE

OPP ELLORA PARK BUS STOP

BARODA

VADODARA

390007

141 00045658  144  50  4680.00 144SHAMIT ASHOKKUMAR PATEL

C/O SHAMITRON ENGINEERS PVT LTD

4/25 B I D C INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

GORWA ROAD VADODARA

VADODARA

390016

142 00026631  145  50  5850.00 145PRAKASH VRAJLAL SHAH

1/B SIDDHARATNA APARTMENT

FIRST FLOOR FLAT NO 1-B

BHATHAR ROAD NEAR ATOP NAGAR

NANPURA POST SURAT GUJARAT

SURAT

395001

143 00048027  146  100  9360.00 146SHAKUNTALA DEVI SARAF

C-1002 AMRUTKUNJ COMPLEX

NEAR UMA BHAWAN

BHATTAR ROAD

SURAT

SURAT

395001

144 00091324  147  200  21060.00 147ALOO SORABJI KATPITIA

11/2508 MACHHLIPETH SURAT

SURAT

395003

145 00056437  148  100  10530.00 148VINODCHANDRA RAMANLAL 

CHASMAWALA

5/1340 MOTI KALJUG STREET 

HARIPURA

BHAVANIVAD SURAT

SURAT

395003

146 00088114  149  100  10530.00 149RAMANLAL MOTIRAM CHASMAWALA

MOTI 5/1340 KALYUG STREET 

HARIPURA

BHAVANIVAD SURAT

SURAT

395003
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147 00056599  150  100  9360.00 150PREYAS DESAI

39 VIBHA WINNER SOCIETY

OPP PRIME BANK

CITY LIGHT ROAD

SURAT

SURAT

395007

148 00056301  152  100  9360.00 152MOHMED SHAFI MIA

AT & PO SIMLAK VIA DABHEL DIST 

BULSAR

GUJ

VALSAD

396415

149 00099657  153  100  9360.00 153KUNJBALA H PATEL

OFFICE NO 905

STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING

9TH FLOOR DALAL STREET

MUMBAI

400001

150 00101189  154  100  9360.00 154ROOKIYA H LALLJEE

NAVSARI BUILDING 3RD FLOOR

240 D N ROAD

FORT MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400001

151 00032083  155  50  4680.00 155MAQBOOL ABBASBHAI 

BANDOOKWALA

NAFEES CHAMBER CARAC ROAD 

2ND FLOOR

BLOCK NO 6 BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400001

152 00091883  156  50  5850.00 156USHA ROHIL SAMPAT

CHAPSEY BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 72-78

PRINCESS STREET BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

153 00065773  157  100  10530.00 157YOGESH MATHURADAS

C/O HEMRAJ CANJI & SONS SHOP NO 

683 M J

MARKET GOVIND CHOWK BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

154 00104022  158  50  5850.00 158PERCY RUSTOM HARVER

NEW SITARAM BUILDING A BLOCK

FIRST FLOOR 286 PRINCESS STREET

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400002
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155 00005929  159  100  9360.00 159RATILAL CHIMANLAL JARIWALAL

605 J S SHETH ROAD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

156 00065647  160  100  9360.00 160NERGISH FRAMROZE GAZI

CENTRAL BUILDING NO 3 2ND FL 

NEXT TO

KALBADEVI POST OFFICE BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

157 00031826  161  100  9360.00 161IVAN COLLACO

73 MAHARSHI KARVE ROAD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

158 00089535  162  50  5265.00 162ARUNACHALAM MURUGESH PILLAI

24/93      A MAHAL G RD MARINE 

DRIVE

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

159 00038782  163  100  9360.00 163JITENDRA DEVCHAND KOTHARI

118/20 KAZI SAYED STREET BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400003

160 00031057  164  50  5850.00 164RASHIDA EBRAHIM KHORAKIWALA

EBRAHIM MANZIL 2ND FLOOR ROOM 

NO 49-50 5

NABIULLA ROAD BHENDY BAZAR 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400003

161 00006692  165  50  5265.00 165SHIRIN DATTOOBHAI

DATTOOBHAI HASSAM & CO 139 

CHAKLA STREET

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400003

162 00105622  166  100  9360.00 166JAGANNATH NARSINH KANE

ANGREWADI CHAWL NO 3

FIRST FLOOR ROOM NO 10/11

GIRGAON V P ROAD

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400004
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 13900 

 13900 

 1349010.00 

 1349010.00 



Sanofi India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024

19/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 20

163 00101211  167  50  5850.00 167DHARINI RAJIV PAREKH

5/B PAREKH NIVAS

2ND DUBASH LANE

V P ROAD

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400004

164 00061621  168  50  4680.00 168SUMITRA RAMESH MAHAJAN

MADHAVASHRAM PAREKH STREET 

GIRGAON

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400004

165 00005768  169  100  9360.00 169MEERA SUNEEL DIKE

1/1 DHOOT PAPESHWAR PRASAD 

MANGAL WADI J

S ROAD GIRGAUM BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400004

166 00097969  170  200  18720.00 170KEKI J UNWALA

PIPEWALA BUILDING

B BLOUE 4TH FLOOR 4TH PASTA 

LANE

COLABA

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

167 00038589  171  100  9360.00 171SAKINABAI HUSEINIBHAI 

SAKARWALLA

29 CUFFE PARADE ROAD CLOVER S 

APARTMENT

FLAT NO 5 A 5TH FLOOR COLABA 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

168 00006468  172  100  9360.00 172LILA HIRANAND MIRCHANDANI

FLAT NO 14 LAL CHAND MANSION 

3RD PASTA

LANE COLABA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

169 00004785  173  100  9360.00 173SHIRAZ SOLI RAGI

61 PUNITA 6TH FLOOR SAHID 

BHAGATSINGH

ROAD COLABA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005
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170 00075742  174  50  4680.00 174ABRAHAM CHACKO

C/O T THOMAS 4TH FLOOR REVILLS 

45 CUFFE

PARADE BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

171 00059159  175  100  9360.00 175MONIR AHMED RAJABALLY

C/O AHMED RAJABALLY 26A SAGAR 

SANGEET

COLABA POST OFFICE 58 S BHAGAT 

SINGH RD

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

172 00075769  176  200  21060.00 176HAZEL DANIEL

3/8 BRADY FLATS

SORAB BHARUCHA ROAD

COLABA

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400005

173 00067369  177  100  9360.00 177ANIL KUMAR AGGARWAL

211 JUPITER APARTMENTS 21ST 

FLOOR 41

CUFFE PARADE COLABA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

174 00091362  178  50  4680.00 178NAJOO NOSHIR TITINA

ASHOKA APARTMENTS A 6TH FLOOR 

FLAT NO 3

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABA 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

175 00091364  179  50  4680.00 179MORMUZD NOSHIR TITINA

ASHOKA APARTMENTS A 6TH FLOOR 

FLAT NO 3

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABA 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

176 00082897  180  50  4680.00 180NILAM S MEHTA

63 GITANJLI 73-75 WALKESHWAR 

ROAD

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400006
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177 00060693  181  100  9360.00 181HARESH DESAI

5 B SONKAMAL 220/C WALKESHWAR 

RD

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400006

178 00062123  182  100  9360.00 182KISHORI INDRAVADAN

SEA VIEW FLAT NO 9 IIND FLOOR 23-C

DONGERSEY ROAD WALKESHWAR 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

179 00060694  183  100  10530.00 183KETAN DESAI

5 B SONKAMAL 220/C WALKESHWAR 

RD

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400006

180 00083271  184  100  9360.00 184VINOD DINDAYAL TALREJA

81 VIJAYDEEP 31 B G KHER MARG 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

181 00066652  185  100  9360.00 185DIPIKA BEN SHAH

22 SAMRAT ASHOK NO 1 6TH FLOOR 

RATILAL

THAKKAR MARG OFF RIDGE ROAD 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

182 00006510  186  100  9360.00 186NIREN RASIKLAL PARIKH

15 D SHANAZ 90 NEPEAN SEA ROAD 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

183 00031418  187  50  4680.00 187VIPUL R JHAVERI

13 EVEREST APTS MOUNT PLEASANT 

RD

MALABAR HILL BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

184 00023736  188  50  4680.00 188SWATI SANJIV MEHTA

DASESHWAR 118-120 WALKESHWAR 

ROAD FLAT 6

THIRD FLOOR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006
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185 00058170  189  100  10530.00 189DIPIKA NAVINCHANDRA PATEL

E 1 TRIVENI 66 WALKESHWAR ROAD 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

186 00013857  190  50  5850.00 190VIJAYALAXMI R DABHOLKAR

220-A FIRST FLOOR

WALKESHWAR ROAD

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400006

187 00026633  191  50  4680.00 191VINODCHANDRA VRAJLAL SHAH

C/O VINOD VRAJLAL SHAH

59-B FLONIKA OPP SITAL BAUG

GROUND FLOOR WALKESHWAR 

ROAD

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

188 00067323  192  100  9360.00 192URMILA RAGHUNATH PRASAD LOHIA

FLAT NO 76 FLOOR 7TH A 1 

APARTMENT 270

WALKESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

189 00079789  193  100  9360.00 193RASWANTI SAKARLAL SHAH

SHANTI SADAN 2ND FLOOR FRENCH 

BRIDGE

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400007

190 00074613  194  100  9360.00 194SHASHI JAIN

SATYA BHAMA BLDG 1ST FLR 57-B 

TUKARAM

JAOV ROAD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400007

191 00015852  195  100  9360.00 195NILAM GORDHANDAS SHETH

BEACH VIEW FLAT NO 7

3RD FLOOR

CHOWPATY SEA FACE

MUMBAI

400007

192 00013285  196  100  9360.00 196KALPANA P MEHTA

9 KAMALA NIVAS 2ND FLOOR

MORVI LANE

31 CHOWPATTY SEAFACE

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400007

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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193 00006801  197  50  5850.00 197MOHAMMED SAYED

10 PEERBHAI BLDG 2ND FLR JAIRAJ 

LANE

RUSI MEHTA COMPOUND BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400008

194 00074891  198  100  9360.00 198GALA USHAKANT HIRJI

12 K N ROAD JAWAHAR MANSION III 

FLOOR

ROOM NO 1 CHINCH BUNDER 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400009

195 00072808  199  100  9360.00 199DOLLY BHATHENA

A-14 BAI ALAMAI S MISTRY BLDG DR

SHIRODKAR ROAD PAREL BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400012

196 00076067  200  100  9360.00 200RAJANI KISHORE BABRE

353 GOLANJI HILL  NEAR 

VAGHESHWARI

TEMPLEPAREL BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400012

197 00073034  201  100  9360.00 201YASHWANT BAILUR V

501/502 97 B TRISANDHYA 

DADASAHEB PHALKE

ROAD DADAR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400014

198 00095190  202  100  9360.00 202AP-EX LABORATORIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED

21 SITALADEVI TEMPLE ROAD MAHIM 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400016

199 00025143  203  100  9360.00 203HOMAI DINSHAWJI VANDREWALLA

R.M.DARUVALA PARSI ANJUMAN 

APARTMENTS

3RD FLOOR,SIR BENJONJI MEHTA 

ROAD

OPP.GANDHI SAGAR,NEAR PARSI 

AGIARY

NAGPUR

MUMBAI

400018
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200 00088087  204  200  21060.00 204PINAKIN DAHYALAL JOSHI

11 JAL SANIDHYA CO OP HSG SOCY 

KHAN

ABDUL GAFAR KHAN RD WORLI 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400018

201 00060028  205  100  9360.00 205SHYAM PAHLARAJ BHATIA

49F VENUS APTS FLAT NO 38 10TH FL 

WOLRI

SEAFACE BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400018

202 00102190  207  50  4680.00 207J M TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD

C/O HDFC BANK LTD

CUSTODY SERVICES

SANDOZ HOUSE DR ANNIE BESANT 

ROAD

WORLI MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400018

203 00006315  208  100  9360.00 208T V SESHAN

11 SAGAR SADAN K A SUBRAMANIAM 

ROAD

MATUNGA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400019

204 00064832  209  100  9360.00 209MEHROO DINSHAW ANKLESARIA

515 B RAJAN MANSION R P MANSANI 

ROAD

MATUNGA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400019

205 00037949  210  100  9360.00 210DAULAT ANTIA

BACHAN MANOR 600 JAME JAMSHED 

ROAD

MATUNGA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400019

206 00067980  211  100  9360.00 211VASANTHA MUTHUKUMAR

31/348 AKSHAR MAHOL

TELANG CROSS ROAD NO 1

MATUNGA MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400019

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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207 00098526  212  100  9360.00 212MANGLIK INVESTMENTS & FINANCE 

PVT LTD

MAKER BHAVAN NO 1

2ND FLOOR 1 NEW MARINE LINES

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400020

208 00095615  213  100  9360.00 213RASHMI K BHATIA

PANCHSHEEL

4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 404

C ROAD CHURCHGATE

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400020

209 00066820  214  50  5850.00 214KUSUM VASANT SHAH

KAPUR MAHAL 5TH FLOOR

MARINE DRIVE

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400020

210 00092165  215  100  9360.00 215TAHER MOHSIN BASRAI

C/O 2 K RUSTAGI WINDSOR HOUSE 

138 M

KARVE MARG BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400020

211 00105106  216  50  5850.00 216VIJAY N NAIK DESAI

CHAVAN CENTRE

GENERAL JAGANNATH BHOSALE 

MARG

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400021

212 00106302  217  50  5850.00 217RADHIKA PEREIRA

72 BUENA VISTA

J BHOSALE MARG

NARIMAN POINT

MUMBAI

400021

213 00006314  218  100  9360.00 218MOHINI V SOMESHWAR

2-B SHIVRATAN

PLOT NO 45

SION EAST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400022

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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214 00097857  219  100  9360.00 219CHETNA JAYANTILAL JHAVERI

198/3      OUSING SOCIETY

SION WEST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400022

215 00079910  220  100  9360.00 220S VENKATESWARAN

BLOCK 7 PLOT 207 BHAVESHVAR 

SADAN SION E

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400022

216 00059152  221  50  4680.00 221MANISHA ANIL BAJARIA

197 2 GUJRAT SOCIETY SION WEST 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400022

217 00013700  222  100  9360.00 222CHANDRAKANTA GOYAL

75 AMBER SION WEST BOMBAY-

MUMBAI

400022

218 00099794  223  100  9360.00 223PRABHA BUDHIRAJA

301,AMEYA CO-OP HSG.SOCIETY,

NEAR SION TALAV,N.S.MANKIKAR 

MARG

NEAR SION TALAV,N.S.MANKIKAR 

MARG,

SION (EAST) MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400022

219 00007378  224  100  9360.00 224BALA MANI

25 SURYALAYA 3RD FLOOR PLOT NO 

221 SION

EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400022

220 00096442  225  100  9360.00 225MANUBHAI MANEKLAL

10/8 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER 

DALAL STREET

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400023

221 00090614  226  200  18720.00 226SUNDARDAS KALYANJI KANKAL

SHARE & STOCK BROKER KAMA 

BLDG 4TH FLR

DALAL ST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400023

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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222 00092732  227  300  28080.00 227SUNDERDAS KALYANJI KANKAL

SHARE & STOCK BROKER KAMA 

BUILDING 4TH

FLOOR DALAL STREET BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400023

223 00078554  228  100  9360.00 228BANK OF INDIA

70/80 M G ROAD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400023

224 00033313  229  100  9360.00 229ARMEEN S RAO

8 SAKER APARTMENTS SIR 

POCKHANAWAL ROAD

WORLI BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400025

225 00076367  230  100  9360.00 230VIMAL DATTARAM PHODKAR

37 SHREE KRISHNA NAGAR IIIRD 

FLOOR

MURARI GHAG MARG PRABHADEVI 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400025

226 00086764  231  100  9360.00 231JYOTI GUPTA

B-83 OCEAN GOLD TWIN TOWER RD 

PRABHADEVI

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400025

227 00075668  232  100  9360.00 232RAJEEV RAJANINATH SATOSKAR

6A CHARAK COOP HSG SOCY

1097B MURARI GHAG MARG

PRABHADEVI BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400025

228 00104605  233  500  46800.00 233SURUCHI CHAND

71A MEHER APTS

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400026

229 00097797  234  100  9360.00 234PHIROZE SOHRAB BROACHA

FIRPOS FLAT 10 47-A BHULABHAI 

DESAI ROAD

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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230 00104606  235  500  46800.00 235SURUCHI CHAND

71A MEHER APTS

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400026

231 00058088  236  100  9360.00 236RESHMA KUMAR MEHTA

ALPANA 60 PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400026

232 00013438  237  100  9360.00 237NARMADABEN PURSHOTAM KAPADIA

C/O M P KAPADIA

405 CUMBALLA CREST

42 PEDDAR ROAD

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400026

233 00064457  238  100  9360.00 238KUMUD SUDHIR KUTMUTIA

PLESANT PARK FLAT NO 405 4TH 

FLOOR 65

PEDDAR ROAD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400026

234 00062320  240  100  9360.00 240ASHUTOSH RANE

RADDHA NIWAS CHHABILDAS ROAD 

DADAR

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400028

235 00074195  241  50  5850.00 241MAHESH KISHINLAL RATANPAL

12B PURSHOTTAM TOWERS AGAR 

BAZAR

DADAR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400028

236 00088522  242  100  9360.00 242MADHAV GANESH KARNIK

5 BAGWE NIWAS SENAPATI BAPAT 

MARG DADAR

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400028

237 00013756  243  50  5850.00 243SURESH DIKSHIT

DIKSHIT BLDG RAM MARUTI ROAD 

DADAR

BOMBAY-

MUMBAI

400028

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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238 00010677  244  100  10530.00 244MRUNAL RAMESHCHANDRA VAGAL

C/O R V VAGAL FIRST FLOOR 140 A S 

K BOLE

ROAD AGAR BAZAR DADAR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400028

239 00026803  245  50  4680.00 245MADHUSUDAN RAMKRISHNA RANADE

1/6 GANESH NIKETAN AGASHE ROAD 

DADAR

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400028

240 00038223  246  100  9360.00 246SULOCHANA D PEDNEKAR

23 KATRAK RD WADALA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400031

241 00098235  248  50  5850.00 248MANISH J SHAH

601  GIRNAR

69  TARDEO   ROAD

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400034

242 00097768  249  50  5850.00 249MANISH J SHAH

601 GIRNAR 69 TARDEO ROAD

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400034

243 00082697  250  100  9360.00 250KATY K WADIA

11/12 TATA BLDGS TARDEO BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400034

244 00076487  251  50  5850.00 251MAHRUKH ENGINEER

3RD FLOOR AZIZ BLDG TARDEO ROAD 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400034

245 00065276  252  100  9360.00 252RAJIV CHANDRAKANT SHAH

4/22 HAJI VALI MUNICIPAL OFFICERS 

CO OP

HSG SCT OFF CLERK RD HAJI VDLI 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400034

246 00004915  253  100  9360.00 253PARMANAND ARORA

23-A EMPIERE ESTATE

CUMBALLA HILL

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400036
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247 00005422  254  100  9360.00 254BHARAT DAYALDAS AMARNANI

1/31 NANIK NIVAS 90 BHULABHAI 

DESAI ROAD

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400036

248 00101594  255  50  5850.00 255MRUDULA R DHARIA

135 NAVYUG NAGAR 5TH FLOOR

FORJET HILL

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400036

249 00061973  256  100  9360.00 256ASHISH THAKUR

62 BENNETT VILLA  WODEHOUSE RD 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400039

250 00023882  257  100  9360.00 257AMI MADHUSUDAN GHIA

PLOT NO 53 JAIHIND SOCIETY

N S ROAD NO 10

J V P D SCHEME

JUHU MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400049

251 00064631  258  100  9360.00 258SUCHETAN VIJAYKUMAR PRADHAN

GUNJARAV PLOT A/8 VILE PARLE 

MODEL CO-OP

HOUSING SOCIETY J V P D SCHEME 

JUHU

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400049

252 00099082  259  50  5850.00 259PUSHPA HARSHAD KALSARIA

C/81 ANAND NAGAR JUHU TARA

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400049

253 00073602  260  100  9360.00 260SHASHI PRABHA NARAIN

71 CRYSTAL APARTMENTS 

GULMOHAR CROSS RD

NO 11 J V P D SCHEME VILE PARLE 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400049

254 00031995  261  100  9360.00 261LOUIS PEREIRA

SIDDHARTH FLAT NO 101 T P S III 15TH

ROADBANDRA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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255 00008533  262  100  9360.00 262TULSI RAMESH SADHWANI

502 MANGAL MAHAL GURU NANAK 

ROAD BANDRA

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

256 00095932  263  100  9360.00 263REITA K TEKWANI

17/3 BELLA VISTA SOC OPP BHANDRA 

TALAO S

V ROAD BANDRA W BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

257 00076662  264  100  9360.00 264OSCAR JAMES DESOUZA

18/1 ST MARTIN S ROAD BANDRA 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

258 00037838  265  100  9360.00 265MARY ANDREA ROW

2 WEST COAST APTMTS COOPHSG 

SOC LTD ST

JOSEPH S ROAD BANDRA

MUMBAI

400050

259 00008348  266  100  9360.00 266EUSTACE D'MELLO

D-5 NIRMALA COLONY ST JOHN 

BAPTIST RD

BANDRA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

260 00076489  267  50  4680.00 267BIPIN DHIRAJLAL ALREJA

503 MARBLE ARCH

94 PALI HILL

BANDRA

MUMBAI

400050

261 00008275  268  100  9360.00 268RATAN TULSIDAS GAJWANI

13/212A BANDSTAND APARTMENTS B 

J ROAD

BANDRA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

262 00006537  270  100  10530.00 270SARITA TALREJA

601 AMAR JIVAN COOP HSG SOCTY

41 ST MARTINS ROAD

NEAR BANDRA POLICE STATION

BANDRA (W)

MUMBAI

400050

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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263 00105083  271  100  9360.00 271DARPHNE CHAUBAL

B-5 GR FLOOR ASHIANA

ST JOHN BAPTIST ROAD

BANDRA MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400050

264 00097139  272  100  9360.00 272JUDITH COELHO

B-5 GR FLR ASHIANA

ST JOHN BAPTIST ROAD

BANDRA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

265 00096670  273  50  5850.00 273RAMPRAKASH V BUBNA

5TH FLOOR PLEASANT PARK

24TH ROAD OPP ST TERESA'S 

CHURCH

BANDRA WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400050

266 00105901  274  50  5850.00 274ATUL RATILAL JAI

11 BANDRA SHELTER,

M GONSALVES MARG

BANDRA (W)

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400050

267 00008531  275  100  9360.00 275GEETA ARJUNDAS SADHWANI

502 MANGAL MAHAL GURU NANAK 

ROAD BANDRA

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

268 00099917  276  200  18720.00 276RICHA KAUSHIK

MADHUBAN CO OP HSG SOCIETY LTD

FLAT NO 1301

244 ST ANDREWS ROAD

BANDRA WEST

MUMBAI

400050

269 00006293  277  100  9360.00 277SALIM HASANALI VENKANI

66 MONALISA ST BAPTIST ROAD OPP 

MOUNT

MERRY STEPS BANDRA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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270 00064688  278  50  5265.00 278BALRAM T GODWANI

B-5/33 M I G COLONY

GANDHI NAGAR

BANDRA EAST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400051

271 00104424  279  50  5850.00 279JATIN KANTILAL VAKIL

11/131 RAMKRISHNA NAGAR

S V ROAD KHAR

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400052

272 00066650  280  100  9360.00 280KANCHAM MULCHAND KALRA

403 RAJ KUTIR  301/302 LINKING ROAD 

KHAR

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400052

273 00031631  281  100  9360.00 281GIRISH ACHARYYA

C/O R CHATTERJI MAYA APARTMENT 

FLAT NO

11 3RD FLR 14TH RD KHAR W 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400052

274 00099333  282  100  9360.00 282MAHENDRA HIRALAL VAKHARIA

5/87 JUHU TARANG

NEW D N NAGAR

ANDHERI W BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400053

275 00040610  283  100  9360.00 283VASANT D RANE

501/502 CASABLANCA,

YAMUNA NAGAR,OSHIVARA

ANDHERI - WEST,MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400053

276 00100131  284  100  9360.00 284RAJENDRA VASANTRAO NAIK

B-3 GYANDEEP 17TH RD

SOUTH AVENUE SANTACRUZ WEST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400054
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277 00105463  285  1  117.00 285BHARAT BHOGILAL CHOVATIA

10 SANJOG 18 PHEROZ SHAH 

STREET

SANTACRUZ WEST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400054

278 00027853  286  100  9360.00 286PRIT PAL SINGH AHUJA

D/20 PUNJAB CO OP HSG SOCY 20 

TAGORE RD

SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400054

279 00012943  287  50  4680.00 287ANIL V R NAIK

A-1 GNYANDEEP EDUCATION FUND 

17TH ROAD

SOUTH AVENUE OPP GUJRAT 

RESEARCH SOCIETY

VASANTRAO R NAIK CHOWK

SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400054

280 00103687  288  100  9360.00 288AMBE DEVIDAS HEMMADY

403, KALPANA

35-36, TALMAKI ROAD

SARASWAT COLONY

SANTACRUZ WEST

MUMBAI

400054

281 00098472  289  50  5850.00 289MANINDER BHARARA

SULTANSINGH BHAVAN

PHIROZSHAH ROAD

SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400054

282 00096553  290  100  10530.00 290ILA ANANDRAO PATEL

SHOBHANA APARTMENTS 6TH FLOOR 

44

SARATCHANDRA CHATERJEE MARG 

SANTACRUZ

WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400054

283 00098989  291  50  5265.00 291ILA ANANDRAO PATEL

SHOBHANA APARTMENTS 6TH FLOOR

44 SARATCHANDRA CHATERJEE 

MARG

SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400054

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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284 00100130  292  100  9360.00 292RAJENDRA VASANTRAO NAIK

B-3 GYANDEEP 17TH RD

SOUTH AVENUE SANTACRUZ WEST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400054

285 00079530  293  100  9360.00 293UTPAL DESAI

BHARAT KUNJ 8TH ROAD

SANTACRUZ EAST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400055

286 00106079  294  100  10530.00 294SHARVARI JAYWANT ACHARYA

C/40,SBI SARSWATI SOCIETY

IRLA LANE

VILE PARLE (WEST)

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400056

287 00062188  295  100  9360.00 295MUKESH CHANDRAKANT MARFATIA

C84 SNEHADHARA DADABHA CROSS 

RD NO 3

IRLA VILE PARLE W BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

288 00057643  296  100  9360.00 296PRAKASH MANILAL GHELANI

11 BHARAT NIWAS

BAPUBHAI VASI ROAD

VILEPARLE WEST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400056

289 00096917  297  100  9360.00 297SITARAM DINKAR TANAVDE

4 PRAMUKH 19 FRIENDS CO OP HSG 

SOCY

6 N S RD VILE PARLE BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

290 00066997  298  100  9360.00 298JYOTI CHANDRA CHOUDHARY

3 ADYAMAN OFF S V ROAD VILE 

PARLE W

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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291 00038999  299  100  9360.00 299LAXMI VASANJI SHAH

C/O SHANTILAL K GALA

30 SHIV KUTIR IST FLOOR

NORTH SOUTH ROAD NO 5

J V P D S MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400056

292 00007648  300  100  9360.00 300BABULAL NATHALAL SHAH

12 SHANKER DHRA VITHALBHAI P 

ROAD VILE

PARLE WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

293 00076815  301  100  9360.00 301SANGEETA JAGTIANI

KRIPA NAGAR E-4

FLAT NO 3 1ST FLOOR

S V ROAD IRLA VILE PARLE WEST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400056

294 00007646  302  100  10530.00 302PRABODHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH

12 SHANKERDHARA V P ROAD VILE 

PARLE WEST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

295 00008861  303  100  10530.00 303NITIN THAKKAR

201 MAHESHWAR MANSION

BAPU BHAI VASHI ROAD

VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400056

296 00059012  304  100  9360.00 304VEDANTI MAHESHKUMAR TRIVEDI

UTTAM VILLA ST MARY ROAD VILE 

PARLE WEST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

297 00006631  305  50  4680.00 305CHANDRAKANT GADHIA

23/C TILAK MANDIR RD GANGA NIVAS 

GR

FLOORVILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400057

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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298 00005190  306  100  9360.00 306BHARATI PRAKASH KUMAR ARIWALA

125/106 KALPATRU SOCIETY DIXIT 

ROAD

EXTENSION VILE PARLE EAST 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400057

299 00075693  307  50  4680.00 307DEVEN MALKAN

503 SHREEJI APTS 45 JAYA PRAKASH 

RD NR

RAJKUMAR HOTEL ANDHERI W 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400058

300 00026973  308  100  9360.00 308KASAMALI SULEMAN ZAVERI

140/141 S V ROAD ANDHERI WEST 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400058

301 00039053  309  100  9360.00 309NATVERLAL PATEL

41 ARADHANA C D BARFIWALA ROAD 

ANDHERI

WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400058

302 00047673  310  100  9360.00 310VIREN MEHROTRA

SINGH NIWAS B 3/41

JANTA COLONY

JOGESHWARI (E)

MUMBAI

400060

303 00006425  311  100  9360.00 311ELWYN D COSTA

C/O MR S N BUKHT, INFO EXPRESS

402 HIRA VILLA APARTMENT

3 PALI ROAD, BANDRA WEST

MUMBAI

400060

304 00006571  312  50  5850.00 312SARATCHANDRAN T

B4/126 SAI NAGAR

YARI ROAD

VERSOVA

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400061

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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305 00098709  313  100  9360.00 313J R NANDA

A/302 BLDG NO 11

AMIT NAGAR

YARI ROAD VERSOVA

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400061

306 00033322  314  100  9360.00 314ACHALA KORDE

6 DHAVAL BINDU SEVEN BUNGLOW 

VERSOVA

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400061

307 00083702  315  50  4680.00 315JINESH KRISHNAKANT PARIKH

703 ATLANTIS

J P ROAD

SEVEN BUNGLOW

ANDHERI WEST

MUMBAI

400061

308 00006472  316  50  4680.00 316SHAILESH SHAH

8 SATWANT VILLA IIND FLOOR AAREY 

ROAD

GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400062

309 00062938  317  100  9360.00 317SHARADINI SHARAD CHANDRA

5 DEEPJYOTI NANDADEEP COOP 

HSG SOCY LTD

JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR GOREGAON E 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400063

310 00013688  318  50  4680.00 318RAMAKANT NARVEKAR

37B JAYPRAKASH NAGAR 

GOREGAON EAST

BOMBAY-

MUMBAI

400063

311 00004875  319  50  5850.00 319RAMADEVI S AGARWAL

V 2/402 SUNDAR NAGAR MALAD 

WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400064

312 00073254  320  100  9360.00 320GORADIA MIRA DEVI

3/3 A BIJAL APARTMENTS RELIEF 

ROAD OFF

MARVE ROAD MALAD WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400064

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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313 00105788  321  50  5850.00 321SONU ISRANI

H-3  NEELKANTH APTS

EVERSHINE NAGAR

MALAD WEST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400064

314 00104184  322  50  5850.00 322KAJAL N MEHTA

66 KESAR NIKETAN 6TH FLOOR

KASTURBA CROSS ROAD NO 4

BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400066

315 00005648  323  50  4680.00 323SHAILA WAMAN MULYE

C/O W G MULYE MEGHDOOT 144 

SHRIKRISHNA

NAGAR BORIVALI EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400066

316 00005155  324  100  9360.00 324DAULAT SINGH BHATIYA

9 JAI GOPAL KRISHNA KUNJ 

KASTURBA CROSS

ROAD NO 2 BORIVLI EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400066

317 00031592  325  100  9360.00 325SHOBHA SHAH

MOTI MAHAL M G ROAD BORIVLI E 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400066

318 00096539  326  100  9360.00 326NIKUNJ KIRTIKUMAR MEHTA

B-404       VIHAR BEHIND PATEL 

NAGAR M G

CROSS RD NO 4 KANDIVLI W 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400067

319 00101887  327  50  5850.00 327KUMUD JETHALAL SHAH

NIKITA APARTMENT A/204 2ND FLR

DAHNUKAR WADI M G ROAD

KANDIVLI WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400067

320 00064880  328  100  9360.00 328VIDYA MANHARLAL SHAH

A/2 BINA APPT

SRI M V ROAD

ANDHERI EAST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400069

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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321 00025973  329  50  4680.00 329KAMLESH CHANDULAL SHAH

C-32 AARTI 3RD FLOOR

OLD NAGARDAS ROAD

ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400069

322 00002847  330  100  9360.00 330UDAY GOVIND DANAIT

ANDHERI JUMBO CO-OP HSG SOC 

LTD C BLDG

GROUND FLOOR BLOCK NO 17 

KOLDONGRI

RD NO 2 ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400069

323 00060551  331  50  5850.00 331SRICHAND TALREJA

402 PRIYANKA APPTS OPP ATUR 

PARK

S T ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400071

324 00077234  332  100  9360.00 332RAMAMANI NAIR

E1/101 GANGA ESTATE

BEHIND ATUR PARK

CHEMBUR

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400071

325 00031506  333  50  4680.00 333ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI

B/14 SHREE SARASWATI COOP HSG 

SOCY LTD

GOVANDI ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400071

326 00008021  334  100  9360.00 334KAMALA S

NO 4 SHREYAS PLOT NO 553 11TH 

ROAD

CHEMBUR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400071

327 00074832  335  100  9360.00 335AVANI JAIN

7 PUNDALIK VILA

POWAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400076

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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328 00102316  336  50  5850.00 336HARDIK MAHESH KANANI

301 B THE NEST

BEHIND C 5 CHITTRANJAN NAGAR

RAJWADI COLONY RAJWADI

GHATKOPAR  EAST

MUMBAI

400077

329 00010956  337  100  9360.00 337PADUBIDRI MOHAN RAO

FLAT NO 2 S P CO OP H S LTD NEAR

SINDUWADI M G ROAD GHATKOPAR 

CO BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400077

330 00004889  338  100  9360.00 338SANJAY VYAS

22/1 KAILASH NIVAS R B MEHTA 

MARG

GHATKOPAR E BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400077

331 00060402  339  100  10530.00 339JAYSINH BAVAD

403, KRISHNA LEELA CHS

KHOKHANI LANE

GHATKOPAR-E

BEHIND N WARD OFFICE

MUMBAI

400077

332 00106398  340  100  10530.00 340LAL DWARKADAS KALYANI

FLAT NO-A/17 6TH FLOOR

A-WING PLOT  NO-60-62

NEELKANTH DHARA, 90 FEET ROAD

GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI

400077

333 00031665  341  100  10530.00 341MANJU JOSHI

AMAR JYOT CO OP HSG SOCIETY

BLDG NO 202 4TH FLOOR

FLAT NO 5537 OPP ODEON CINEMA

GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400077

334 00097953  342  100  9360.00 342VELBAI KUNDALIA

BLOCK NO 3 SHALIBHADRA BLDG

1ST FLOOR HING WALA LANE

GHATKOPAR [E]

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400077

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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335 00027811  343  100  9360.00 343SWARUPA SUDHIR MARATHE

B-6 RATAN PALACE PLOT NO 186 

GARODIA

NAGAR GHATKOPAR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400077

336 00060489  344  100  9360.00 344NUTON KANTILAL SHAH

A/502 PARIMAL APARTMENT

PLOT NO 353/1

60 FEET ROAD

GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400077

337 00067397  345  50  4680.00 345JAYANT D TEMBEY

A-201      AGAR CO OP HSG SOC LTD

KHANDELWAL BHANDUP WEST 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400078

338 00103310  346  100  9360.00 346SHEELA JETHWANI

301 SHANTI TAMBE NAGAR

S N ROAD MULUND WEST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400080

339 00061343  347  100  10530.00 347VIJAYKUMAR POPATLAL SHAH

202 PARSHVA APARTMENTS

DR AMBEDKAR ROAD

MULUND WEST

MUMBAI

400080

340 00066897  348  100  9360.00 348MULJI PREMJI GAJARIA

1401/1402 SHOBHA SUMAN CHS

OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE

M M ROAD MULUND WEST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400080

341 00076750  349  100  9360.00 349SEBASTIAN NORONHA

MEGHNA PLOT 1045 FLAT A/13 DEVI 

DAYAL

NAGAR X ROAD MULUND BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400080

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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342 00038786  350  100  9360.00 350PRAKASH SHANKARRAO JOPULE

B/1 NUTAN KALPANA COOP HOUSING 

SOCIETY

LTJ D ROAD ANAND BAZAR MULUND 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400080

343 00099185  351  50  5850.00 351DAVENDRA S PANDYA

A1-1 VEENA NAGAR L B S ROAD

MULUND WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400080

344 00038787  352  100  9360.00 352KAUMUDI CHANDRAKANT JOPULE

NUTAN KALPANA COOP HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD J

D ROAD ANAND BAZAR MULUND 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400080

345 00099186  353  50  5850.00 353KALPANA D PANDYA

A1-1 VEENA NAGAR L B S MARG

MULUND WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400080

346 00076715  354  100  9360.00 354MARIA NORONHA

MEGHNA FLAT A/13 PLOT NO 1045 X 

ROAD

DEVIDAYAL NAGAR MULUND WEST 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400080

347 00025267  355  100  9360.00 355VIJAY K RAJGURU

C/S K G RAJGURU B6/2 

JEEWANNAGAR CO HSG

SOCY MITHAGAR RD MULUND E 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400081

348 00101953  356  50  5850.00 356MANOJ HARI NAIK

5/9 SACHIN SOCIETY

MITHAGAR ROAD

MULUND EAST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400081

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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349 00076098  357  100  9360.00 357CHANDRAKANT LAXMAN KADAM

BL NO 94 H WING SHREE GANADHI 

RAJ CO OP

HSG MITHAGAR ROAD MULUND EAST 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400081

350 00076313  358  50  4680.00 358DILIP N BHEDI

FLAT NO 6 BUILDING NO 12 MUKAND 

IRON

STAFF CO OPERATIVE HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD

GAVANPADA MULUND EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400081

351 00027056  359  50  4680.00 359PASUPATHY COIMBATORE 

SUBRAMANIAM

B-6 BAN GANGAA CO OP HSG SOCY 

GOVANDI

STATION RD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400088

352 00067256  360  100  9360.00 360SUDHAKAR JANARDAN SUPE

17 SARASBAUG DEONAR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400088

353 00024860  361  100  9360.00 361VANDANA EARAPPA BALIADA

10-19/20 ASHANAGAR CHEMBUR 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400089

354 00076550  362  100  9360.00 362CANDOLEENA FERNANDES

BLDG NO 36/1275 TILAK NAGAR 

CHEMBUR

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400089

355 00003202  363  50  4680.00 363UDAY RADHAKRISHNA KAPADI

9 A 302 YOGANAND SOCIETY

BORIVLI WEST

MUMBAI

400091

356 00064331  364  100  9360.00 364PRISCILLA LESLIE CRASTO

A/2 PHILJOY CO OP HSG SOC 3RD 

FLOOR OPP

MANDAPESHWAR IND EST BORIVLI W 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400092

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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357 00097979  365  100  9360.00 365RAJESH M GANDHI

MAHARASHTRA NAGAR

10 PURNIMA NIVAS L T ROAD

BORIVLI [W]

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400092

358 00010941  366  100  9360.00 366JAYSHREE MANUBHAI GOVINDJI

A/1 ANUJA APTS KASTUR PARK 

SHIMPOLI ROAD

BORIVALI WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400092

359 00099230  367  100  9360.00 367RAJESH M GANDHI

10 PURNIMA NIVAS L T ROAD

MAHARASHTRA NAGAR BORIVLI 

WEST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400092

360 00064330  368  100  9360.00 368LESLIE LEO CRASTO

FLAT NO B/402

PHIL JOY CHS LTD

OFF S V P ROAD NEAR MCF CLUB

BORIVALI WEST

MUMBAI

400092

361 00097936  369  100  9360.00 369NAYNA M GANDHI

4-HEM KANAK SOCIETY

MAHARASHTRA NAGAR

L T ROAD

BORIVALI WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400092

362 00089818  370  100  9360.00 370ANNIE FRANCIS

A-6/4 AMRAVAN CO OP HSG SOCY 

FLAT NO 36

4TH FLR VALLABH NAGAR BORIVLI W 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400092

363 00105302  371  100  10530.00 371SHANTA DEVI M GUPTA

A 19 NEMINATH APTS

SHIMPOLI ROAD

BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400092

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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364 00053662  372  100  9360.00 372MADHUREKHA SARIN

BENZAR PLYWOOD,4 LALA 

COMPOUND

MAHAKALI CAVES ROADM

ANDHERI EAST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400093

365 00066961  373  100  9360.00 373ALKA MAHALE

602 SEEMA A MAHAKALI CAVES 

ROAD ANDHERI

EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400093

366 00067889  374  50  5850.00 374REKHA HEMANT PATWARDHAN

D-71 JHAROKHA

AKURLI ROAD

KANDIVALI EAST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400101

367 00057329  375  50  5850.00 375RASILA SHAH

17 DHARAMVIR SOCIETY OPP 

DAMODAR WADI

KANDIVLI EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400101

368 00065818  376  100  10530.00 376ASHUTOSH PURUSHOTTAM BORKAR

10/181 SAMALA NAGAR NEAR M/S 

MAHINDRA &

MAHINDRA CO LTD POISER EAST 

KANDIVALI

EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400101

369 00059640  377  50  4680.00 377ARUNKUMAR PATEL

201 PRAHIR PATEL ESTATE 

JOGESHWARI

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400102

370 00095276  378  50  4680.00 378PURSHOTTAM DEVRAM BHAYANI

KASIMA SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR MANI 

BAUG

DAMANI ESTATE THANE

THANE

400602

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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371 00074975  379  100  9360.00 379DEEPAK NAMDEO KATKAR

D/1 SUGANDH GURUKUL SOCIETY

PANCHPAKHADI THANE 

MAHARASHTRA

THANE

400602

372 00031790  380  100  9360.00 380LALKUMAR CHANDRASEN KANAYA

C/62 PREMNAGAR THANE E

THANE

400603

373 00105242  381  50  5850.00 381KETAN UPENDRA CHAMANKAR

B-2/901 NANDINI KORES TOWER

POKHRAN ROAD NO 1

NEAR VARTAK NAGAR

THANE WEST

THANE

400606

374 00026454  382  100  9360.00 382REKHA A BAKRE

1405 TIARA

HIRANANDANI ESTATE

PATLIPADA

THANE WEST

THANE

400607

375 00105882  383  100  9360.00 383ROHINI PANDHARINATH SAVANT

V 03 LANE 01 SEC 09

CBD BELAPUR

NAVI MUMBAI

THANE

400614

376 00076597  384  100  9360.00 384JAYANT KHADILKAR

F-38 2/3

PREMSAGAR SOCIETY

SECTOR 29 VASHI

NEW MUMBAI

THANE

400703

377 00005767  385  100  10530.00 385SUNEEL YESHWANT DIKE

FLAT 13 PLOT 04

BEN HUR CHS LTD

NEAR MUNICIPAL WATER

DISTRIBUTION CENTRE SECTOR 19 

NERUL E

THANE

400706

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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378 00005796  386  100  9360.00 386RAGHU GANAPATHY

B/103 SAYALI  CO OP HSG  SOC

SECTOR  9 , PLOT NO 17/18

AIROLI

NAVI MUMBAI

THANE

400708

379 00008222  387  100  9360.00 387BHANUMATI V BHANUSHALI

104 HINGLAAJ APPT

VINAYAK NAGAR ROAD

BHAYANDER WEST

DIST THANE 401101

THANE

401101

380 00063108  388  100  9360.00 388MADHURI MUNGIKAR

TYPE-5-M TAPS COLONY

POST TAPP VIA BOISAR W RLY

TALUKA PALGHAR DIST THANE

THANE

401504

381 00097316  389  300  28080.00 389RENUKA BARIYA

108 MACHADO COVE

DONA PAULA

GOA

PANAJI

403004

382 00022145  390  100  9360.00 390YESHWANT P BORKER

WARD NO 1 MUNGUL GRANDE 

MARGAO GOA

MARGAON H O

403601

383 00006459  391  100  9360.00 391ALBERTO D'COSTA

C/O M D COSTA & CO CLOTH 

MERCHANTS NEW

MARKET MARGAO GOA

MARGAON H O

403601

384 00031169  392  50  5265.00 392SATISH C SARDESAI

6/10 SHREE DAMODAR COOP HSG 

SOCIETY LTD

AQUEM MARGAO GOA

MARGAON H O

403601

385 00022198  393  100  9360.00 393ROHIDAS VOICUNTA SINGBAL

C/O MANGUERISH PRASAD VADDEM 

VASCO DA

GAMA GOA

VASCO-DA-GAMA

403802
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386 00095750  394  50  4680.00 394V MUTHUSWAMY

1/1 SADHU VASWANI KUNJ SADHU 

VASWANI

ROAD PUNE

PUNE

411001

387 00023282  395  50  4680.00 395IBRAHIM HUSSAIN MODAK

2411 GEN THIMAYYA ROAD 4TH 

FLOOR FLAT 46

SUMARUDLIV APPART POONA

PUNE

411001

388 00023216  396  100  9360.00 396GAJKUMAR DOSHI

654 SACHAPIR STREET CAMP PUNE

PUNE

411001

389 00106301  397  100  10530.00 397MAYA DODEJA

1306 SHUKRAWAR PETH

NEXT TO TELEPHONE EXCHANGE

BAJIRAO ROAD

PUNE

411002

390 00083655  398  100  9360.00 398SANJIVANI SHREEKANT PENDSE

1182 BUDHWAR PETH POONA

PUNE

411002

391 00055465  399  50  4680.00 399SHARAD GOVIND PURANIK

1251 BHAWANI PETH SHREE 

TELPHALA DEVI S

TEMPLE PUNE

PUNE

411002

392 00023237  400  100  10530.00 400SANJAY KHUSHALCHAND SHINGVI

398 NANA PETH HIRA MANSHION 

PUNE

PUNE

411002

393 00060999  401  100  9360.00 401VERONICA DE SOUZA LAWRENCE

B-102 PREET APARTMENTS 36 

BOMBAY POONA

ROAD POONA

PUNE

411003

394 00054862  402  100  9360.00 402JYOTSNA S SHEJWALKAR

4 SNEHA BHAVAN 43-10 ERANDVAN 

PUNE

PUNE

411004
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395 00087555  403  100  9360.00 403SHOBHANA RAMAN BUTALA

1273 SADASHIV PETH NEAR NAVA 

VISHNU

MANDIR PUNE

PUNE

411030

396 00022352  404  100  9360.00 404ANNAPURNA KESHAVRAO TAK

AMAR DRESSES

603 SADASHIV PETH

KUNTE CHOWK LAXMI RD

PUNE

PUNE

411030

397 00054898  405  100  9360.00 405LATIKA DUTTA

6 MANJIRI B COOP HSG SOCIETY 36/7

ERANDAWANA PUNE

PUNE

411038

398 00055426  406  50  5850.00 406SUNANDA RAMESH GHOTIKAR

MANJIRI A 36/6 ERANDVANA 

PANDURANG

COLONY PUNE

PUNE

411038

399 00080993  407  100  10530.00 407PURUSHOTTAM GOPAL HARDIKAR

47/3 PAUD ROAD SANKALP SOCIETY 

PLOT NO 9

SUKRUT PUNE

PUNE

411038

400 00105537  408  100  9360.00 408KRISHNABAI S HABBU

C/O HARISH N TIKOTKAR

A-5 SAUDAMINI SOC 1S NO 101

BHUSARI COLONY PAUD ROAD

KOTHRUD PUNE

PUNE

411038

401 00002741  409  50  4680.00 409SARV DAMAN

5 SUVIDHA PARK II C M E ROAD

BHOSARI PUNE

PUNE

411039

402 00098125  410  100  9360.00 410AJAYKUMAR JINDAL

G-101 PARMAR PARK

SECTOR 26 PCNT

NIGDI

PUNE

PUNE

411044
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403 00055435  411  100  9360.00 411KAMLESH BHALLA

PLOT NO 72 SECTOR 26

PRADHI KARAN

NIGDI

PUNE

PUNE

411044

404 00007855  412  100  9360.00 412BINA VIJAY GUGALE

C/O DR V T GUGALE KOLHAR 

BHAGWATITAL

SHRIRAMPUR

DIST AHMEDNAGAR

AHMEDNAGAR

413701

405 00040997  413  100  9360.00 413NALINI ANANT KULKARNI

C/O KONNUR SANKET 195/25 E WARD 

OPP

RAJESH MOTORS KAVALA NAKA 

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

416003

406 00023501  414  100  9360.00 414DOULAT TULSANI

K DASS & SONS A/4 NAVRANG BLDG 

MURBAD

ROAD SHAHAAD KALYAN

THANE

421103

407 00076469  415  50  5850.00 415BHARAT GANJAM SHRINGARPURE

REKHA APARTMENTS 1ST FLOOR 

BLOCK NO 2

NANDOLIVI ROAD NEAR D N C 

SCHOOL

DOMBIVLI EAST

THANE

421201

408 00059788  416  50  5850.00 416RADHIKA S MALBARI

C/O PRASHANT MEDICAL & GENERAL 

STORES

BAZAR PETH KULGAON STU 

BADLAPUR DIST

THANE

THANE

421503

409 00056704  417  100  9360.00 417ARCHNA GANDHI

41 VIJAYNAGAR COLONY OPP NEW 

ADGAON NAKA

AGRA ROAD PANCHAVATI NASHIK

NASHIK

422003

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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410 00007993  418  50  4680.00 418MANMOHAN VASANT TAPASWI

7 ARIHANT SOCIETY

PATIL LANE NO 3

HPT COLLEGE ROAD

NASIK

NASHIK

422005

411 00055113  419  100  9360.00 419NALINI MADHAW PATWARDHAN

ABOVE TOWN POST OFFICE 

KOPARGAON DISTT

AHMEDNAGAR MAH

AHMEDNAGAR

423601

412 00055112  420  100  9360.00 420MADHAW GANESH PATWARDHAN

ABOVE TOWN POST OFFICE 

KOPARGAON DIST

AHMED NAGAR MAH

AHMEDNAGAR

423601

413 00081265  421  50  5850.00 421SAGIRA K NOORANI

MAIN ROAD SHAHADA DIST DHULE

DHULE

425409

414 00006368  422  100  9360.00 422REETA KAMAL PANDEY

C/O PARAS FERTILIZER & CO

LALMANI PALACE

CIDCO NO 3

PLOT NO 321/322

AURANGABAD

431003

415 00100420  423  100  10530.00 423PANCHSHILA KHOBRAGADE

RAJASWA NAGAR GANESHPUR

NEAR GRAMIN LIBRARY

BHANDARA M S

BHANDARA

441904

416 00050537  424  100  9360.00 424SUSHILABEN SHANABHAI PATEL

BABUPETH CHANDRAPUR

BHANDARA

442401

417 00088833  425  100  9360.00 425JAYSHREE SUDHIR PATEL

WD/O SUDHIR PATEL TAH & DIST 

CHANDRAPUR

MAHARASHTRA

BHANDARA

442401
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418 00056457  426  50  4680.00 426RAJIV GUPTA

S-1 UNIVERSITY TEACHERS 

QUARTERS

KHANDWA ROAD

INDORE

M P

INDORE

452001

419 00096438  427  50  5850.00 427PHOOLCHAND C JAIN

195 ASIAN ARCADE

BHAVARKUA MAIN ROAD

INDORE

INDORE

452001

420 00048074  428  100  9360.00 428SUDHA MITTAL

13/2 TELI BAKHAL

RAM BHAVAN

NR NARNOLI DHARAMSHALA

INDORE M P

INDORE

452002

421 00047571  429  100  10530.00 429RAMAN LAL GABBAD

58 AHILYA PURA INDORE M P

INDORE

452002

422 00047962  430  100  9360.00 430KAMLA MALOO

5 NARSINGH BAZAR INDORE

INDORE

452002

423 00047961  431  100  9360.00 431SAMPAT KUMAR DHOOT

5 SIYAGANJ

INDORE

INDORE

452007

424 00047519  433  100  9360.00 433CHARU PARASHAR

B-132 ALKAPURI

BHOPAL

BHOPAL

462024

425 00050458  434  100  9360.00 434AVINASH SHUKLA

MOIL BALAGHAT MINE P O BHARWELI 

DISTT

BALAGHAT M P

BALAGHAT

481102
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426 00012241  435  100  9360.00 435JAI PRAKASH NARAIN SHRIVASTAW

JAI AMBBEY NIWAS RAJENDRA NGR 

STREET NO

3 SATNA

SATNA

485001

427 00012242  436  100  9360.00 436SHAIL BALA SHRIVASTAW

JAI AMBBEY NIWAS RAJENDRA NGR 

STREET NO

3 SATNA

SATNA

485001

428 00048084  437  100  9360.00 437DWARKA DAS PALOD

KRISHNA MEDICAL STORES 

GADARWARA

NARASINGHPUR

487551

429 00032064  438  100  9360.00 438TAYABA I ZIAEE

ZIA MANZIL CHOTI SARAI BARA GALI

HUSAINIALAM HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD

500001

430 00082656  439  100  9360.00 439PUTLI PARVEZ HODIWALA

4-1-919 KHORSHED LODGE TILAK 

ROAD

HYDERABAD AP

HYDERABAD

500001

431 00037480  440  100  9360.00 440VENKATASESHA RAJESWARI KAPILA

H NO 1-1-336/105 CHIKKADPALLY 

VIVEK

NAGARHYDERBAD AP

HYDERABAD

500020

432 00076084  441  100  9360.00 441JEEVAN PRAKASH KOTHA

PLOT NO 1 ROAD NO 6

THRE MURTHY COLONY

MAHENDRU

SECUNDERABAD A P

HYDERABAD

500026

433 00019144  442  100  9360.00 442UMA KODALI

11 BANJARA AVENUE H NO 6 3-248/3/5

BESIDE BHOSKAR PALACE HOTEL 

BANJARA

HILLS HYDERABAD A P

HYDERABAD

500034
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434 00106507  443  100  10530.00 443BERNADETTE FERNANDEZ

SUNKIST

126 VAYUPURI

SAINIKPURI

HYDERABAD

500094

435 00076931  445  100  9360.00 445VENKATA NARASINHA SIVA PRASAD 

SINFARAJU

USHA KIRAN  SRINIVASANAGAR RING 

ROAD

VIJAYAWADA

KRISHNA

520008

436 00016455  446  50  4680.00 446BALKRISHNA S MEHTA

NO 24/3 CRESCENT ROAD (HIG 

GROUNDS)

OPP SHIVANANDA STORES

KUMARA PARK EAST

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560001

437 00077811  447  200  21060.00 447DESMOND J REBELLO

GROUND FLOOR MARTELLO 

BOULEVARD

6 MUSEUM ROAD

OFF M G ROAD

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560001

438 00075277  448  50  5265.00 448B RAMAKRISHNA SASTRY

NO 2 WEST LINK ROAD 

MALLESWARAM

BANGALOREE

BANGALORE

560003

439 00017333  449  50  4680.00 449B P KANAKAVALLI

PANDUS HOSPITAL NO 2 B P WADIA 

ROAD

BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560004

440 00077531  450  100  9360.00 450SUBRAMANIAM JITENDER

NO 22 NEW NO 39/1 OLD

THAMBI CHETTY ROAD

COX TOWN BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560005

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 39701 

 39701 

 3838887.00 

 3838887.00 



Sanofi India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024

19/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 57

441 00097101  451  100  9360.00 451S JITENDER

NO 22 NEW NO 39/1 OLD

THAMBU CHETTY ROAD COX TOWN

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560005

442 00035190  452  100  9360.00 452K L ABDUL GAFFOOR

GERMAN CLINIC DEVARA 

JEEVANHALL

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560005

443 00035313  453  100  9360.00 453K PRAKASH PAI

259 SHOBHA 5TH MAIN ROAD 4TH 

BLOCK

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560011

444 00105935  454  1  117.00 454RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA

NO 5 2ND CROSS MODEL COLONY

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560022

445 00105845  455  100  9360.00 455AMRITA RAJENDRA RAO

SRINIVAS

675 1ST CROSS

HMT LAYOUT

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560032

446 00007969  456  50  5850.00 456THANKAM THOMAS

HOUSE NO 22 2ND A CROSS

16TH C MAIN 4TH BLOCK

KORAMANGALA

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560034

447 00095507  457  100  9360.00 457VYDEHI KRISHNAN

CEDAR BUILDING 6 FLAT A04

TATA SHERWOOD HOMES

VIBHUTHIPURA POST

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560037
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448 00005274  458  100  9360.00 458PALLASSENA VENKATESWARAN 

SARASWATHY

NO 1642 6TH MAIN E BLOCK

A E C S LAYOUT

OPP BROOKE FIELDS

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560037

449 00016666  459  100  10530.00 459S K ANANTH

SAHYADRI NO 150 4TH MAIN

IDEAL HOMES TOWNSHIP

I-STAGE RAJESHWARNAGAR

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560039

450 00036828  460  100  9360.00 460LIZZIE PANGHAT

FLAT 1A CANARY COURT

NO 9 HARRIS ROAD

BENSON TOWN

BANGALORE

560046

451 00083274  461  50  5850.00 461SHRI VIKRAM VARMA

101 LA ROCHELLE

6 BENSON CROSS ROAD

BENSON TOWN

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560046

452 00084645  462  100  9360.00 462GEETA BENOY KARIAN

23/8 ANCHORAGE BINNY CREASENT

BENSON TOWN

BANGALORE

BENSON TOWN

BANGALORE

560046

453 00072019  463  100  10530.00 463SAROJAMMA HALUBAI HARAYANA 

RAO

H N SAROJAMMA 154/2 HURTYOPET 

4TH CROSS

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560053

454 00034732  464  100  9360.00 464LATA VAMAN GUDI

125E NEHRU ROAD

4TH CROSS 1ST PHASE

GIRINAGAR

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560085
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455 00098858  465  50  5850.00 465RAGHAVENDRA NAVAD

525 3RD MAIN 6TH BLOCK 2ND PHASE

3RD STAGE BANASHANKARI

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560085

456 00081113  466  100  10530.00 466USHA RAMACHANDRA

NO 515 BANASHREE IST CROSS 

ROAD

III BLOCK III PHASE

BANASHANKARI III STAGE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560085

457 00038532  467  50  5850.00 467RUKMINI BEZBARUAH

NO 28 LOOP ROAD CROSS 15TH 

CROSS

IDEAL HOMES TOWNSHIP

R R NAGAR

BANGALORE

560098

458 00016390  468  100  9360.00 468M S SREENASA SETTI

1491 SREERAMPET MYSORE

MYSORE

570001

459 00035214  469  50  4680.00 469INDUMATHI

2734 CHANDRA GUPTA ROAD 

MYSORE-

MYSORE

570001

460 00016776  470  100  9360.00 470NARAYANASWAMY RATTEHALLI

2906 BHAGYA GOKULAM ROAD V V 

MOHALLA

MYSORE

MYSORE

570002

461 00096311  471  50  5850.00 471S SUBRAMANIAN

92/2 SAMVANA

SRI RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY MUTT RD

JAYALAKSMIPURAM

MYSORE

570012

462 00021172  472  50  4680.00 472C T SRINIVASAMURTHY

S/O C S THIMMAPPA SETTY 

AGRICULTURIST

MAIN ROAD CHANNARAYAPATNA

HASSAN

573116
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463 00082334  473  100  9360.00 473KALSANK MEERA PREMANANDA PAI

2-1-64 GUNDIBAIL UDUPI

UDUPI

576102

464 00016999  474  100  9360.00 474MADHUKAR H MAHINDRAKAR

MARKET ROAD DHARWAD

DHARWAR

580001

465 00101682  475  100  10530.00 475ELIZE MASCARENHAS

524 DR PIKLE ROAD

KARWAR KARNATAKA

KARWAR

581301

466 00082981  476  100  9360.00 476MANJUNATH S BHAGWAT

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL HONAVAR 

TALUQ U KANNADA

P O KARKI

KARWAR

581341

467 00017087  477  100  9360.00 477SIDDAPPA GADIGEPPA TEGGINAMANI

C/O MAHESH COLOUR AGENCY 

STATION ROAD

BAGALKOT

BIJAPUR

587101

468 00077270  478  50  5850.00 478V PREMANAND KAMATH

SAI EMPIRE IIND FLOOR

MAJ RAMASWAMY AVENUE 

CARIAPPA COLONY

BELGAUM

BELGAUM

590009

469 00040829  479  100  10530.00 479PRAKASH SANKPAL

IDEAL MEDICAL STORES RAIBAG 

DIST BELGAUM

KARNATAK

BELGAUM

591317

470 00077854  480  200  18720.00 480SAIFUDDINBHAI SK ABBASBHAI

NO 11 ERRABALU STREET P O BOX 

NO 211

MADRAS

CHENNAI

600001

471 00049960  481  50  5850.00 481ABBAS S LEHRY

53 SEMBUDOSS STREET

MADRAS

CHENNAI

600001
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472 00021619  482  100  9360.00 482B KRISHNA

1 OLIVER ROAD

MYLAPORE CHENNAI

CHENNAI

600004

473 00021648  483  100  9360.00 483SARASWATHI SUBRAMANIAN

12 HEENA APARTMENTS

27 APPU STREET

MYLAPORE CHENNAI

CHENNAI

600004

474 00049922  484  100  9360.00 484D KHETHMAL

NO 88 PAPER MILLS ROAD

PERAMBUR

MADRAS

CHENNAI

600011

475 00050095  485  100  9360.00 485SURESH KUMAR

C/O DHARMI CHAND SAMDARIYA 35 

MOORTHY

IYENGER ROAD VYASARPADI 

MADRAS

CHENNAI

600039

476 00100847  486  50  5850.00 486T S RAJAGOPALAN

NO 5 PLOT NO 315 FOURTH MAIN 

ROAD

KAMRAJ NAGAR TIRUVANMIYUR

MADRAS

CHENNAI

600041

477 00080010  487  50  5850.00 487T S RAJAGOPALAN

NO 5 PLOT 315 FOURTH MAIN ROAD

TIRUVANMIYUR MADRAS

CHENNAI

600041

478 00021112  488  100  10530.00 488R JAYALAKSHMI

NO 5 14TH STREET

NANGANALLUR

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

600061

479 00021319  489  50  4680.00 489VAIDYANATHAN DEVDAS

132 RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY

24 2ND CROSS ST

ASHOK NAGAR

CHENNAI

600083
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480 00037943  490  50  5850.00 490D RAJASEKHARAN

81/9A VENKATESA NAGAR EXTN-1

2ND STREET

VIRUGAMBAKAM

CHENNAI

600092

481 00021230  491  100  10530.00 491PRAKASH B NICHANI

801 A BLOCK SHIVALAYA BUILDING 16

COMMANDER IN CHIEF ROAD 

MADRAS

CHENNAI

600105

482 00001085  492  50  5850.00 492C MEENAKSHI

OLD 98 NEW 32

SILAMBANI NORTH STREET

DEVAKOTTAI

SIVAGANGA

630302

483 00046965  493  100  9360.00 493M MAYA

39 SIVAGAMI NAGAR

3RD STREET EAST

VEERAKERALAM

CIMBATORE

COIMBATORE

641007

484 00047137  494  100  10530.00 494KIRTI KANAYALAL GVALANI

18 BHARATHI PARK MAIN ROAD

COIMBATORE

COIMBATORE

641043

485 00047143  495  100  9360.00 495P SADA GOPAL

5/8 TAMARAI PERIA NAIGHM STREET

RAMANATHAN PURAM COIMBATORE

COIMBATORE

641045

486 00047457  496  100  9360.00 496V K RAMASWAMY

RESTEN INTERNATIONAL

KUNNATHUMANA LANE

TRICHUR

KERALA

TRICHUR

680001

487 00075829  497  100  9360.00 497SHIVA DAS

DEVI NIVAS XL/710 CHITTOR ROAD

ERNAKULUM COCHIN

ERNAKULAM

682011
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488 00003601  498  100  9360.00 498T RADHAKRISHNA MENON

47/950 NAUMI SASTRI ROAD

VADURTHALA P O EKM

ERNAKULAM

682023

489 00056008  499  100  9360.00 499VIJAY B CULAS

PAVAN CODE MALAYANKIL P O 

TRIVANDRUM

KERALA

TRIVANDRUM

695001

490 00023408  500  100  10530.00 500M JOSHI

TUSHARA 408 PRASANTH NAGAR 

ULLOOR

TRIVANDRUM KERALA

TRIVANDRUM

695011

491 00105981  501  1  93.00 501MOINA MERIT PRIVATE LTD

19 R N MUKHERJEE ROAD

2ND FLOOR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

700001

492 00028355  502  100  9360.00 502SNEHAL PATEL

C/O DR C J PATEL 15 D SARAT BOSE 

ROAD

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700002

493 00009377  503  100  10530.00 503PRITHWISH KUMAR BASU

28/1 SHIBNARAYAN DAS LANE 

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700006

494 00034389  504  50  5850.00 504KRISHAN KUMAR MUNDHRA

53/55 BARANASHI GHOSH STREET 

4TH FLOOR

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700007

495 00037020  505  100  9360.00 505SANDIP KUMAR CHANDRA

2/1B ASHUTOSH SEAL LANE 

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700009
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496 00047952  506  50  4680.00 506CHANDRAKANT C POPAT

C/O THE ORIENTAL MOTOR 

ACCESSORIES

AGENCY P LTD 28 CHITRANJAN 

AVENUE

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700012

497 00011757  507  100  9360.00 507SANTANU BOSE

13 DR SUNDURI MOHAN AVENUE 

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700014

498 00034348  508  100  10530.00 508AZIMGANJ ESTATES PVT LTD

AZINGANJ HOUSE 7 CAMAC STREET 

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700017

499 00101123  509  50  5850.00 509PRASANTA CHAKRABORTY

3 CORNFIELD ROAD

BALLYGUNGE CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700019

500 00000639  510  100  9360.00 510RANITA BASU

9 A GARIAHAT ROAD MERLIN PARK 

KALI

BUILDING CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700019

501 00028325  511  100  9360.00 511BHARAT KHANDERIA

PARAS APARTMENT 1/1 

CHAKRABERIA LANE N

5TH FLOOR CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700020

502 00000234  513  100  9360.00 513RINA CHUNDER

5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700027

503 00036240  515  100  9360.00 515SIBA JYOTI PUTATUNDA

8 A BROJEN MUKHERJEE RD 

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700034

504 00079501  516  50  5850.00 516SHAKUNTALA DEVI SHARMA

C/O EXPRESS DAIRY CO LTD 198 

BHUPEN ROY

ROAD BEHALA CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700034
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505 00036239  517  100  9360.00 517SIKHA PUTATUNDA

8 A BROJEN MUKHERJEE RD 

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700034

506 00009965  518  50  5850.00 518CHHANDA GOSWAMI

30/23 ATTAPARA LANE

SINTHEE

CALCUTTA

W B

KOLKATA

700050

507 00000470  519  100  10530.00 519BELA BHATTACHARJEE

95 ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD HUDCO 

FLAT NO

16/209 CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700054

508 00095476  520  100  9360.00 520SWARAN LATA PURI

ASHAVARI 222 JODHPUR PARK 

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700068

509 00106483  521  50  5850.00 521KAMALA DEVI AGARWAL

P/126 KALINDI HOUSING ESTATE

BRINDABAN 1ST FLOOR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

700089

510 00000275  522  100  9360.00 522SANJOY KUMAR GHOSH

C/O MR P GHOSH CLUSTER V TOWN 

HOUSE NO 6

PURBACHAL SECTOR III SALT LAKE 

CITY

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700091

511 00036951  523  100  9360.00 523UMA DOKANIA

CG-9 SECTOR II

SALT LAKE CITY

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700091

512 00106212  524  400  42120.00 524UMA DOKANIA

CG-9 SECTOR II

SALT LAKE CITY

P O SECH BHAWAN

KOLKATA

700091
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513 00106199  526  100  10530.00 526SOUMENDRA CHAKRABORTY

1/7 PALLAVI VILLAGE

32 DASADRONE ROAD

KOLKATA

700136

514 00057218  527  50  5850.00 527PUSHPALATA BAJPAYEE

C/O L S BAJPAYEE 22 ASHU BOSE 

LANE

BELIHOUR ROAD HOWRAH

HOWRAH

711101

515 00097769  528  100  9360.00 528LALIT PARIKH

46/1A G G ROAD BELURMATH

HOWRAH

HOWRAH

711202

516 00009454  529  50  5850.00 529RAM BABOO BANSAL

BANSAL BHAVAN KUMARPUR 

WESTEND G T ROAD

ASANSOL

BURDWAN

713304

517 00047213  530  50  5850.00 530KAMAL KUMAR AGRAWALL

87 KHARAVELA NAGAR UNIT III 

BHUBANESWAR

BHUBHANESHWAR

751001

518 00011372  532  100  9360.00 532JASPAL KAUR

HARJIT CLOTH STORE GOLE BAZAR 

SAMBALPUR

ORISSA

SAMBALPUR

768001

519 00037368  533  100  9360.00 533DAMODAR PRASAD BAJAJ

MODERN PHARMA COMPANY DANICH 

ROAD PAN

BAZAR GAUHATI ASSAM-

GUWAHATI

781001

520 00096818  534  50  5265.00 534DEBAJIT KUMAR BARUAH

C/O ALLIED AGRO CHEMICALS & 

IMPLEMENTS

G S ROAD CHRISTIAN BASTI

GUWAHATI ASSAM

GUWAHATI

781005
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521 00103408  535  100  9360.00 535BOKUL DEY

I T C LTD

EXHIBITION ROAD

PATNA

PATNA

800001

522 00054557  536  100  9360.00 536SHAILENDRA NARAYAN VERMA

C-49 VIJAY NAGAR

PATNA

PATNA

800020

523 00096161  537  100  9360.00 537PRIYANKA AGRAWAL

KHYALIRAM KEDARNATH BOUNSI 

ROAD

BHAGALPUR BIHAR

BHAGALPUR

812002

524 00101740  538  50  5850.00 538NAZEEM AHMAD

AT & PO SUDHANI

VIA BARSOI GHAT

DISTT KATIHAR BIHAR

KATIHAR

854317

525 00097311  539  100  9360.00 539URMILA RAMNIKLAL MANIAR

EKAKI BUNGLOW STATION ROAD

VISNAGAR

MAHESANA

384315

526 00042771  541  50  5265.00 541TAPENDRA SINGH RAWAT

HS-15 HIRAN MAGARI BEHIND 

AKASHWANI

FLATS SECTOR 5 UDAIPUR

CHITTORGARH

313001

527 00081208  542  50  5265.00 542BHAVANA PRAVINCHANDRA JAIN

23 NAVROJI STREET MOTILAL KANJI 

BLDG J S

S RD 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 1 BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

528 00080760  543  100  10530.00 543GANESH MADHAV KAMAT

F-12 SARASWAT COLONY SITLADEVI 

TEMPLE

ROAD MAHIM BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400016
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529 00074738  544  50  5265.00 544INDU D SHAH

NISHNAT 21 GUNDAVALI GAOTHAN

OFF SIR M V ROAD

NEAR LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL

ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400069

530 00074737  545  50  5265.00 545DINESH C SHAH

NISHANT 21 GUNDAVALI GAOTHAN

OFF SIR M V ROAD

NEAR LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL

ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400069

531 00013436  546  50  5265.00 546MADHAVI PRABHAKAR DIGHE

301 GULHMOHAR 3 WING

G V SCHEME ROAD NO 1

NEAR POST OFFICE

NEXT TO APNA SARKARI BANK LTD 

MULUND EAS

MUMBAI

400081

532 00095272  547  50  5265.00 547KRUNAL ASHOK BHAYANI

KASIMA SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR MANI 

BAUG

DAMANI ESTATE THANE

THANE

400602

533 00008768  548  50  5265.00 548PHILIP JOSEPH NOGUEIRA

B/8 ROMANO CHAMBERS

OPP PETROL PUMP

CALANGUTE

BARDEZ GOA

CALANGUTE

403516

534 00050689  549  50  5265.00 549CHARUSHEELA SWAN

NEAR BAWANE EMBROIDERS 

GANESH PETH

NAGPUR-

NAGPUR

440018

535 00017357  550  50  5265.00 550GIRISH GUPTA

C/O B S GUPTA

6 SRI ABHAYA ANJANEYASWAMY 

TEMPLE ROAD

JALA NEAR COUNTRY CLUB

SATHNUR BENGALURU

BANGALORE

562149
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536 00035213  551  50  5850.00 551A VENKATESHA GUPTA

2734 CHANDRA GUPTA ROAD 

MYSORE-

MYSORE

570001

537 00001115  553  50  5265.00 553S M SHAJAHAN

84 POES GARDEN MADRAS

CHENNAI

600086

538 00012046  554  50  5265.00 554GIRIRAJ RATAN DAGA

16 PAGEYA PUTTY STREET OUT SIDE

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700001

539 00035505  555  50  5265.00 555ASHA NAG

26 A PARAMANICK GHAT ROAD

BARANAGAR

S O KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL

KOLKATA

700036

540 00075187  556  50  4680.00 556SAROJ GANGADHAR WARKE

132 PRIME ROSE

TATA GLENDALE

2ND POKHARAN ROAD

THANE WEST

541 00072267  557  50  4680.00 557SATNAM KAUR SAWHNEY

377 BHAI PARMANAND NAGAR DELHI

542 00080490  558  50  5850.00 558SAVITRI DEVI BIHANI

C/O SATYANARAYAN MAHESWARI 

PURULIA W B

543 00063945  559  50  4680.00 559VRINDA BALKRISHNA JOSHI

D-8 SAKET APARTMENT

45/1-2A KARVE NAGAR

NEAR DNYANADA INSTITUTE

PUNE

544 00029576  561  50  5850.00 561PARAM JEET SINGH MEHTA

D-15 RANA PARTAP BAGH DELHI

DELHI

110007

545 00001405  562  50  4680.00 562KALA DUDANI

C-35 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110017

546 00052169  564  50  5850.00 564INDERPAL BAJAJ

C-266 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110024
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547 00029040  565  50  4680.00 565SNEH MATHUR

18/72 PUNJABI BAGH

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110026

548 00084612  566  50  4680.00 566RATNA KATHALAY

A 1/1 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110029

549 00053463  567  50  4680.00 567LILA VAID

21/65 RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110060

550 00068631  568  50  5850.00 568JAYA VERMA

31-JOSHI COLONY AMRITSAR

AMRITSAR

143001

551 00048939  569  50  4680.00 569KIRANJIT KAHLON

287 SECTOR 10 A CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH

160010

552 00057009  570  50  5850.00 570PREM NATH KHAJURIA

23 SHASTRI NAGAR JAMMU

JAMMU

180001

553 00037724  571  50  4680.00 571RAJ KUMAR DHAR

79 DHAR COTTAGE SHIVPORA 

SRINAGAR

SRINAGAR

190004

554 00020353  572  50  4680.00 572BABULAL SHARMA

22 SHUBAM VIHAR

MAHESH NAGAR

JAIPUR

RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR

302004

555 00019981  573  50  4680.00 573MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

C/O SHVIRENDRA NATH SHARMA B-20 

SHIVMARG

BANI PARK JAIPUR

JAIPUR

302006

556 00071173  574  50  4680.00 574BRAHAMPRAKASH MOONDRA

C/O M/S ROOP CHAND RIKHABDASS 

SOJAT CITY

RAJ

PALI

306104
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557 00069794  575  50  4680.00 575CHHOTALAL PADAMSHI DOSHI

SODHAS DELU NR G P O JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

361001

558 00071469  576  50  4680.00 576YOGESH POPATLAL VAIDYA

C/O THE LALITA FACTORY NR 

DHINKWA CHOWKY

KALUPUR AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380001

559 00041865  577  50  5850.00 577URMILABEN DASHARATHLAL PATEL

816 MATRUCHHAYA NAVAVAS 

DANAPITH OPP

MUNI CORPORATION AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380001

560 00015041  578  50  4680.00 578SHEELA SHANTILAL VAKIL

37 BRAHMIN SOCIETY ELLIS BRIDGE

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380006

561 00042615  579  50  4680.00 579CHANDRIKABEN PRADYUMNAKUMAR 

SHAH

TRAMBAK BHAWAN OPP PUNIT 

PRESS MANI

NAGARAHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380008

562 00042848  580  50  5850.00 580NEERA DWIVEDI

SWAYAMBHOO

OPP ARVIND PARK 1

BHAIRAVNATH ROAD

POST SHAHALAM

AHMEDABAD

380028

563 00077976  581  50  4680.00 581ASHOK KUMAR KANTILAL PATEL

5 MADAN MOHAN BUILDING PILAJI 

GANJ

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

384001

564 00015639  583  50  4680.00 583AMITKUMAR SURENDRA PARIKH

C/O SOMABHAI MANGALDAS CHOKSI 

CHOKSI

BAZAR VISNAGAR N G

MAHESANA

384315
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565 00089371  584  50  4680.00 584PRITI MANHER DESAI

301 PRAKRUTI TOWERS

RACE COURSE CIRCLE

OPP ELLORA PARK BUS STOP

BARODA

VADODARA

390007

566 00045658  585  50  4680.00 585SHAMIT ASHOKKUMAR PATEL

C/O SHAMITRON ENGINEERS PVT LTD

4/25 B I D C INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

GORWA ROAD VADODARA

VADODARA

390016

567 00091324  586  200  21060.00 586ALOO SORABJI KATPITIA

11/2508 MACHHLIPETH SURAT

SURAT

395003

568 00095737  587  50  4680.00 587MOOSAJI MOHAMED MOTALA

C/O MASTAQ AHMED SULEMA HAKIM 

7/895

RAMPURA LALMIYA MASJID ROAD 

SURAT

SURAT

395003

569 00032083  589  50  4680.00 589MAQBOOL ABBASBHAI 

BANDOOKWALA

NAFEES CHAMBER CARAC ROAD 

2ND FLOOR

BLOCK NO 6 BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400001

570 00089535  590  50  5265.00 590ARUNACHALAM MURUGESH PILLAI

24/93      A MAHAL G RD MARINE 

DRIVE

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

571 00023720  591  50  5850.00 591SHASHIKALA PADMAKAR KHANDKE

LADHABHAI MANSION 2ND FLOOR 

NEAR ROXY

CINEMA NEW QUEENS ROAD 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400004

572 00061621  592  50  4680.00 592SUMITRA RAMESH MAHAJAN

MADHAVASHRAM PAREKH STREET 

GIRGAON

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400004
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573 00033237  593  50  5850.00 593GITA MUKESH SHAH

98 CUFFE PARADE 8 SUNITA 2ND 

FLOOR G D

SOMANI MARG BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

574 00075742  594  50  4680.00 594ABRAHAM CHACKO

C/O T THOMAS 4TH FLOOR REVILLS 

45 CUFFE

PARADE BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

575 00091362  595  50  4680.00 595NAJOO NOSHIR TITINA

ASHOKA APARTMENTS A 6TH FLOOR 

FLAT NO 3

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABA 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

576 00091364  596  50  4680.00 596MORMUZD NOSHIR TITINA

ASHOKA APARTMENTS A 6TH FLOOR 

FLAT NO 3

OFF ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD COLABA 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

577 00026633  597  50  4680.00 597VINODCHANDRA VRAJLAL SHAH

C/O VINOD VRAJLAL SHAH

59-B FLONIKA OPP SITAL BAUG

GROUND FLOOR WALKESHWAR 

ROAD

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

578 00082749  598  50  5850.00 598URMILA CHANDRAKANT BHANSALI

42 RAMNILA 66 NEPEAN SEA ROAD 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

579 00082897  599  50  4680.00 599NILAM S MEHTA

63 GITANJLI 73-75 WALKESHWAR 

ROAD

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400006
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580 00023736  600  50  4680.00 600SWATI SANJIV MEHTA

DASESHWAR 118-120 WALKESHWAR 

ROAD FLAT 6

THIRD FLOOR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

581 00031418  601  50  4680.00 601VIPUL R JHAVERI

13 EVEREST APTS MOUNT PLEASANT 

RD

MALABAR HILL BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

582 00026639  602  50  4680.00 602NAVINCHANDRA VRAJLAL SHAH

C/O VINOD VRAJLAL SHAH

59-B FLONIKA OPP SITAL BAUG

GROUND FLOOR WALKESHWAR 

ROAD

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

583 00003724  603  50  5850.00 603JYOTI DINESH TOPRANI

71 DR S S RAO ROAD LALBAUG 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400012

584 00078170  604  50  5850.00 604TULSIDAS BHANJI MISTRY

92 HINDU COLONY DADAR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400014

585 00065430  605  50  4680.00 605RAM GODWANI

3 SAGAR MANDIR SHIVAJI PARK 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400016

586 00031168  606  50  5850.00 606MADHUSUDAN MANGESH 

RANGNEKAR

ARADHANA BLOCK NO 1 FIRST 

FLOOR VEER

SAVARKAR MARG MAHIM BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400016

587 00057635  607  50  5850.00 607CHAMPA GIRISH VAKIL

C-30 ULTRA COOP HSG SOCY LTD LT 

DILIP

GUPTE ROAD SHIVAJI PARK MAHIM 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400016
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PAGE NO: 75

588 00059152  608  50  4680.00 608MANISHA ANIL BAJARIA

197 2 GUJRAT SOCIETY SION WEST 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400022

589 00087513  609  50  5850.00 609JAMNADAS TULSIDAS SHAH

STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER

4TH FLR WEST WING

TABLE NO 31 DALAL STREET

MUMBAI

400023

590 00057543  610  50  5265.00 610OLIVIA SURESH VENGSARKAR

71 SURAIYA APT POCHKHANWALA RD 

WORLI SEA

FACE BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400025

591 00026803  611  50  4680.00 611MADHUSUDAN RAMKRISHNA RANADE

1/6 GANESH NIKETAN AGASHE ROAD 

DADAR

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400028

592 00008116  612  50  4680.00 612HENRY EDWARD ROCHE

II CHDHANI HOUSE PROF ALMEIDA 

ROAD

BANDRA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

593 00076489  613  50  4680.00 613BIPIN DHIRAJLAL ALREJA

503 MARBLE ARCH

94 PALI HILL

BANDRA

MUMBAI

400050

594 00064688  614  50  5265.00 614BALRAM T GODWANI

B-5/33 M I G COLONY

GANDHI NAGAR

BANDRA EAST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400051

595 00003768  615  50  5850.00 615SHAILENDRA KIRTIKAR

7 DHUNSILA 14 A RD KHAR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400052

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 50853 

 50853 

 4958787.00 

 4958787.00 



Sanofi India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024

19/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 76

596 00012943  616  50  4680.00 616ANIL V R NAIK

A-1 GNYANDEEP EDUCATION FUND 

17TH ROAD

SOUTH AVENUE OPP GUJRAT 

RESEARCH SOCIETY

VASANTRAO R NAIK CHOWK

SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400054

597 00008487  617  50  5850.00 617JAIRAM CHAWLA

SONI HOUSE 25 NEHRU ROAD 

SANTCRUZ EAST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400055

598 00008035  618  50  4680.00 618UDAYKUMAR SHAH

UDAY PLOT NO 52 SWASTIK SOCIETY 

N S ROAD

NO 4 VILE PARLE W BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

599 00025363  619  50  5850.00 619VINOD VAHI JAGANNATH

B-20 GUJARATI SOCIETY NEHRU 

ROAD VILE

PARLE EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400057

600 00006631  620  50  4680.00 620CHANDRAKANT GADHIA

23/C TILAK MANDIR RD GANGA NIVAS 

GR

FLOORVILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400057

601 00075693  621  50  4680.00 621DEVEN MALKAN

503 SHREEJI APTS 45 JAYA PRAKASH 

RD NR

RAJKUMAR HOTEL ANDHERI W 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400058

602 00083702  622  50  4680.00 622JINESH KRISHNAKANT PARIKH

703 ATLANTIS

J P ROAD

SEVEN BUNGLOW

ANDHERI WEST

MUMBAI

400061

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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603 00006472  623  50  4680.00 623SHAILESH SHAH

8 SATWANT VILLA IIND FLOOR AAREY 

ROAD

GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400062

604 00013688  624  50  4680.00 624RAMAKANT NARVEKAR

37B JAYPRAKASH NAGAR 

GOREGAON EAST

BOMBAY-

MUMBAI

400063

605 00005648  625  50  4680.00 625SHAILA WAMAN MULYE

C/O W G MULYE MEGHDOOT 144 

SHRIKRISHNA

NAGAR BORIVALI EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400066

606 00025973  626  50  4680.00 626KAMLESH CHANDULAL SHAH

C-32 AARTI 3RD FLOOR

OLD NAGARDAS ROAD

ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400069

607 00031945  627  50  5850.00 627SUJATA KUMAR

1401,GANGA TOWER 2,ATUR 

PARK,CHEMBUR

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400071

608 00031506  628  50  4680.00 628ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI

B/14 SHREE SARASWATI COOP HSG 

SOCY LTD

GOVANDI ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400071

609 00025839  629  100  9360.00 629LAXMI J GIYANANI

BLDG NO 119/3432 PANT NAGAR 

GHATKOPAR

EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400075

610 00067397  630  50  4680.00 630JAYANT D TEMBEY

A-201      AGAR CO OP HSG SOC LTD

KHANDELWAL BHANDUP WEST 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400078
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611 00076313  631  50  4680.00 631DILIP N BHEDI

FLAT NO 6 BUILDING NO 12 MUKAND 

IRON

STAFF CO OPERATIVE HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD

GAVANPADA MULUND EAST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400081

612 00027056  632  50  4680.00 632PASUPATHY COIMBATORE 

SUBRAMANIAM

B-6 BAN GANGAA CO OP HSG SOCY 

GOVANDI

STATION RD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400088

613 00080737  633  100  9360.00 633LAXMI JAMNADAS GIYANANI

119/3432 PANTNAGAR

GHATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400089

614 00003202  634  50  4680.00 634UDAY RADHAKRISHNA KAPADI

9 A 302 YOGANAND SOCIETY

BORIVLI WEST

MUMBAI

400091

615 00031834  635  50  5850.00 635ZEBUN MERCHANT

13 MARIYA MANSION C S T ROAD

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400098

616 00059640  636  50  4680.00 636ARUNKUMAR PATEL

201 PRAHIR PATEL ESTATE 

JOGESHWARI

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400102

617 00095276  637  50  4680.00 637PURSHOTTAM DEVRAM BHAYANI

KASIMA SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR MANI 

BAUG

DAMANI ESTATE THANE

THANE

400602

618 00085363  638  50  5850.00 638USHA SHARMA

301 SHRI PANCHVATI CO OP SOCIETY

OPP NUTAN SCHOOL SEC 19 PLOT 31

NERUL NAVI MUMBAI

THANE

400706
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619 00031169  639  50  5265.00 639SATISH C SARDESAI

6/10 SHREE DAMODAR COOP HSG 

SOCIETY LTD

AQUEM MARGAO GOA

MARGAON H O

403601

620 00095750  640  50  4680.00 640V MUTHUSWAMY

1/1 SADHU VASWANI KUNJ SADHU 

VASWANI

ROAD PUNE

PUNE

411001

621 00023282  641  50  4680.00 641IBRAHIM HUSSAIN MODAK

2411 GEN THIMAYYA ROAD 4TH 

FLOOR FLAT 46

SUMARUDLIV APPART POONA

PUNE

411001

622 00055465  642  50  4680.00 642SHARAD GOVIND PURANIK

1251 BHAWANI PETH SHREE 

TELPHALA DEVI S

TEMPLE PUNE

PUNE

411002

623 00002741  643  50  4680.00 643SARV DAMAN

5 SUVIDHA PARK II C M E ROAD

BHOSARI PUNE

PUNE

411039

624 00076698  644  50  5850.00 644VIMAL PARSHURAM SAWANT

C/O J P SAWANT

PLOT NO 321 GR FLOOR FLAT NO 003

KANSAI SECTION

AMBARNATH EAST DIST THANE

THANE

421501

625 00057918  645  50  5265.00 645SUDHIRKUMAR KHUSHALCHAND 

JALORI

C/O JALORI TRADING CO 701

RAWIVAR PETH

NASHIK

422001

626 00007993  646  50  4680.00 646MANMOHAN VASANT TAPASWI

7 ARIHANT SOCIETY

PATIL LANE NO 3

HPT COLLEGE ROAD

NASIK

NASHIK

422005
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627 00056457  647  50  4680.00 647RAJIV GUPTA

S-1 UNIVERSITY TEACHERS 

QUARTERS

KHANDWA ROAD

INDORE

M P

INDORE

452001

628 00056110  648  50  5850.00 648USHA RAO GARAPATY

H-12 KAKATIYANAGAR HABSHIGUDA

HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD

500001

629 00016455  649  50  4680.00 649BALKRISHNA S MEHTA

NO 24/3 CRESCENT ROAD (HIG 

GROUNDS)

OPP SHIVANANDA STORES

KUMARA PARK EAST

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560001

630 00075277  650  50  5265.00 650B RAMAKRISHNA SASTRY

NO 2 WEST LINK ROAD 

MALLESWARAM

BANGALOREE

BANGALORE

560003

631 00017333  651  50  4680.00 651B P KANAKAVALLI

PANDUS HOSPITAL NO 2 B P WADIA 

ROAD

BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560004

632 00035214  652  50  4680.00 652INDUMATHI

2734 CHANDRA GUPTA ROAD 

MYSORE-

MYSORE

570001

633 00021172  653  50  4680.00 653C T SRINIVASAMURTHY

S/O C S THIMMAPPA SETTY 

AGRICULTURIST

MAIN ROAD CHANNARAYAPATNA

HASSAN

573116

634 00021319  654  50  4680.00 654VAIDYANATHAN DEVDAS

132 RAGHAVA REDDIAR COLONY

24 2ND CROSS ST

ASHOK NAGAR

CHENNAI

600083
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635 00050088  655  50  5850.00 655B VENKATA VEERA BHADRA RAO

PLOT NO 791 9TH STREET

SYNDICATE BANK COLONY

ANNA NAGAR WEST CHENNAI

CHENNAI

600101

636 00047952  656  50  4680.00 656CHANDRAKANT C POPAT

C/O THE ORIENTAL MOTOR 

ACCESSORIES

AGENCY P LTD 28 CHITRANJAN 

AVENUE

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700012

637 00036153  657  50  5850.00 657SAYED SHAKIL AZAM ANJOOM

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

INTERNATIONAL BANKING BRANCH

31 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD 

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700016

638 00035969  658  50  4680.00 658GEETA MUKHERJEE

13 SELIMPUR ROAD

BLOCK C 2ND FLOOR

FLAT SOUTH EAST

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700031

639 00075972  659  50  5265.00 659BIREN GHOSE

81 RAJAT APARTMENTS

MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD

MALABAR HILL MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400006

640 00022112  660  100  10530.00 660JOSEPH S R BARRETTO

HOUSE NO 119

VERNA MORROD

SALCETTE

GOA

VERNA

403722

641 00086947  661  750  78975.00 661CHOKKALINGAM SUKUMAR

29 NOWROJI STREET CHETPET 

MADRAS

CHENNAI

600031

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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642 00051490  662  100  9360.00 662VIJAY VERMA

B-71 PLOT NO 50

ORIENTAL APARTMENTS

SECTOR IX ROHINI

DELHI

643 00106210  663  100  10530.00 663PANDA KOTESWARA RAO

195-5-7 VERMA STREET

MUTTEMSETTY PALEM TENALI

GUNTUR DISTRICT

A P

644 00053796  664  100  9360.00 664ANUPAM SONAL

HOUSE NO1,BIRCH COURT ,

NIRVANA COUNTRY, SOUTH CITY-II

GURGAON

645 00105056  665  100  9360.00 665SOVARANI PANI

43 V I P COLONY

I R C VILLAGE

BHUBANESWAR

ORISSA

646 00096183  666  200  18720.00 666VINAY KUMAR KEDIA

G-39 LAJPAT NAGAR 1 NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110024

647 00051822  667  100  9360.00 667PRADEEP JOSHI

225-A LAJWANTI GARDEN PO 

NANGALRAYA NEW

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110046

648 00051779  668  100  9360.00 668ROMESH KUMAR CHUGH

8/2 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110060

649 00075991  669  50  5850.00 669CHAND KUMAR ATAL

81 VIGYAN LOK DELHI

DELHI

110092

650 00002481  670  100  9360.00 670MOHINDER PAL SETH

SETH EXPORT & IMPORT CO AMRS &

AMMUNITION DEALERS DALHOUSIE 

ROAD

PATHANKOT

GURDASPUR

145001

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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651 00049115  671  50  5850.00 671GULAB CHANDRA AGRAWAL

34/71 HATA SAWAI SINGH CHOWK

KANPUR

U P

KANPUR

208001

652 00049597  672  100  9360.00 672KRISHNA BEHARI KHANNA

IMPERIAL URBAN CO-OPERATIVE 

BANK LTD

CHAUDHARY COMPLEX

REKABGANJ

FAIZABAD U P

FAIZABAD

224001

653 00091161  673  50  5850.00 673RENU MATHUR

1GA-8 VAISHALI NAGAR

AJMER RAJASTHAN

AJMER

305006

654 00042867  674  100  9360.00 674HARENDRA CHHAGANLAL UPADHYAY

PLOT NO 1179 REKHA AMBAWADI 

BHAVNAGAR

BHAVNAGAR

364001

655 00041863  675  100  9360.00 675SURYABEN MAGANLAL PANCHAL

1 JAY GUJARAT SOCIETY D S P 

OFFICE

SHASHIBAUG AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

380004

656 00017905  676  100  9360.00 676WILSON M CHRISTIAN

CORPRON ST MISSION RD NADIAD

KHEDA

387001

657 00018202  677  50  5850.00 677KAMLA BALKRISHNA LANDGE

KAMAL KRISHNA B/H G P O RAO 

PURA

BARODA

VADODARA

390008

658 00018085  678  100  9360.00 678DARABSHER NAWABSHER PATHAN

A 27 KARBHARI PARK

NEAR BINANAGAR SOCIETY

VASNA ROAD

VADODARA GUJ

VADODARA

390015
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659 00095737  679  50  4680.00 679MOOSAJI MOHAMED MOTALA

C/O MASTAQ AHMED SULEMA HAKIM 

7/895

RAMPURA LALMIYA MASJID ROAD 

SURAT

SURAT

395003

660 00065645  680  100  9360.00 680ALLAN FRAMROZE GAJI

CENTRAL BUILDING NO 3 2ND FL 

NEXT TO

KALBADEVI POST OFFICE BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

661 00065646  681  100  9360.00 681FRENY FRAMROZE GAZI

CENTRAL BUILDING NO 3 2ND FL 

NEXT TO

KALBADEVI POST OFFICE BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400002

662 00012971  682  100  9360.00 682VINAYAK MANGESH PANDIT

7 SITA BLDG  BADAMWADI GIRGAON 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400004

663 00040594  683  100  9360.00 683BARBARA ELEANOR FRANCIS

USHA SADAN 26-A 4TH FLOOR NEXT 

TO COLABA

PO BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400005

664 00026639  684  50  4680.00 684NAVINCHANDRA VRAJLAL SHAH

C/O VINOD VRAJLAL SHAH

59-B FLONIKA OPP SITAL BAUG

GROUND FLOOR WALKESHWAR 

ROAD

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400006

665 00066582  685  50  5850.00 685JAYANTILAL MANSURBHAI CHOKSI

70-72 WALKESHWAR RD 39 NIRAJ

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400006

666 00065430  687  50  4680.00 687RAM GODWANI

3 SAGAR MANDIR SHIVAJI PARK 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400016
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667 00076293  688  100  9360.00 688LAXMI RIJHUMAL MERANI

10/5 BADMINEE SION W BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400022

668 00105384  689  100  9360.00 689GIRISH TAMBE

D-1 MOHAN NAGAR

HILL ROAD

CHUNABHATTI SION

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400022

669 00007372  690  100  9360.00 690APOLINE MENEZES

19/3 MARIGOLD HSG SCTY KALINA 

CHURCH

ROADBOMBAY

MUMBAI

400029

670 00003618  691  100  9360.00 691MARIA A CRASTO

SEA SHELLS 1ST FLR 13 DARBASHA 

LANE OFF

NEPEAN SEA ROAD BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400036

671 00092313  692  100  9360.00 692KATY NOSHIR POPAT

G-17 CUSROW BAUG SHAHID 

BHAGAT SINGH RD

COLABA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400039

672 00008116  693  50  4680.00 693HENRY EDWARD ROCHE

II CHDHANI HOUSE PROF ALMEIDA 

ROAD

BANDRA BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

673 00008414  694  100  9360.00 694CECILIA FONSECA

UTOPIA FLAT 302

ST ANDREWS ROAD

BANDRA WEST

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400050

674 00006707  695  100  9360.00 695BALKRISHNA SHENDE

SEA VIEW 23/61 HIG M H B COLONY

SHRI KRISHNA CHANDRA MARG

BANDRA WEST RECLAMATION 

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400050

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 56953 

 56953 

 5559582.00 

 5559582.00 



Sanofi India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024

19/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 86

675 00088478  696  100  9360.00 696NALINKANT D SHETH

HEMANT BLDG GUJAR LANE GROUND 

FLR S V RD

SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400054

676 00067946  697  100  9360.00 697NALINI HATTANGADI

12/2 SARASWAT COLONY TALMAKI 

ROAD

SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400054

677 00008035  698  50  4680.00 698UDAYKUMAR SHAH

UDAY PLOT NO 52 SWASTIK SOCIETY 

N S ROAD

NO 4 VILE PARLE W BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

678 00065715  699  100  9360.00 699HEMANT L DAVE

FLAT NO 3 JAYSHREE APARTMENT 

ARVIND

COLONY 148-A S V ROAD VILE PARLE 

WEST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

679 00065716  700  100  9360.00 700HEMANT L DAVE

FLAT NO 3 JAYSHREE APARTMENT 

ARVIND

COLONY 148-A S V ROAD VILE PARLE 

WEST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400056

680 00062461  701  100  9360.00 701OSWALD WEEL

34 ROOP DARSHAN A JUHU LANE 

ANDHERI WEST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400058

681 00006681  702  100  9360.00 702SUNANDA MALHAR DESHPANDE

VEDVARI SOCIETY ABOVE BANK OF

MAHARASHTRA SAHAR ROAD 

ANDHERI EAST

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400069
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682 00068080  703  100  9360.00 703DATTATRAYA CHANDRAKANT 

SINDHKAR

FLAT NO 11 KAMBHOJI UTTAM CO OP 

HSG SOC

10TH ROAD CHEMBUR

MUMBAI

400071

683 00104935  705  100  10530.00 705SUCHITA SURESH KADU

SOWAR GOPAL VAITY CHAWL 3/25

KARMAVEER DADASAHEB

GAIKWAD MARG OLD MULUND W

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400080

684 00004447  706  100  9360.00 706GAJANAN ANANT KHANDEKAR

SUNITA PARK BLDG NO 1 A WING 4TH 

FLR

ROOM NO 42-A CHANDA VERKAR RD 

BORIVLI W

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400092

685 00006116  707  100  9360.00 707GOVIND NILESH KAMAT

C 4 ADARSH COLONY CARANZALEM

PANAJI

GOA

CARANZALEM

403002

686 00074996  708  100  9360.00 708SUNANDA PRAMOD CHAWATHE

B-10 RAHUL NAGAR

S NO 6/6-7 6/12

NEAR KARVE STATUE

OFF KARVE ROAD KOTHRUD PUNE

PUNE

411029

687 00022960  709  100  9360.00 709KUSAM GATHANI

R-5 PADMA VILAS ENCLAVE

18 PRINCE OF WALES DRIVE

OPP SCINDIA CHATRI WANAWADI

PUNE

PUNE

411040

688 00063607  710  100  9360.00 710VISHWANATH HARI LONE

VATSA BUNGLOW NEAR RACHANA 

VIDYALAYA

SHARANPUR ROAD NASIK

NASHIK

422002
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689 00079425  711  100  9360.00 711PANDURANG BAPURAO GUNJOTIKAR

PLOT NO 39 SURANA NAGAR OPP ST 

FRANES

SCHJALNA ROAD AURANGABAD

AURANGABAD

431001

690 00099938  712  50  5850.00 712SOBHARAJ P WADHAWANI

WADHWANI COMPLEX

NETAJI CHOWK

YAVATMAL

YEOTAMAL

445001

691 00018957  713  100  9360.00 713SRINIVAS RANGACHARYA 

JAHAGIRDAR

3 4 259 KACHIGUDA STATION RD 

HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD

500027

692 00019250  714  100  9360.00 714A CHAYA DEVI

C/O A BABU RAO 6-1-132/15 

SKANDAGIRI

PADMA RAO NAGAR SECUDERABAD 

AP

HYDERABAD

500361

693 00105257  715  100  9360.00 715VASANTHI S HEGDE

1 G BELVEDER COURT

6 SPENCER ROAD

FRAZER TOWN

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560005

694 00017531  716  100  9360.00 716S R RENUKA PRAKASH

NO 130 UPSTAIRS 3RD MAIN 4TH 

CROSS

HANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE

BANGALORE

560019

695 00089941  717  100  9360.00 717N SURESH KUDVA

MERCHANT HALEANGADI D K

HALEANGADY

574146

696 00027740  718  100  9360.00 718SUDHA RAGHAVENDRA NAYAK

C/O B M BALIGA

SHREE HARI SHRI MAHAMAYA 

TEMPLE ROAD

MANGALORE

MANGALORE

575001
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 59053 

 59053 

 5758482.00 

 5758482.00 



Sanofi India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024

19/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 89

697 00022093  719  50  5850.00 719KENCHATE APPAJI SARASWATHY

1 80 1 MAHADEVPET MERCARA 

COORG

KARNATAKA

MANGALORE

575002

698 00035164  720  100  9360.00 720N VENKATESWARAN

32 NATESA IYER STREET T NAGAR 

MADRAS

CHENNAI

600017

699 00096995  721  100  9360.00 721PARVATHI KRISHNAMURTHY

61 1 BLOCK ANNA NAGAR EAST

MADRAS

CHENNAI

600102

700 00028629  722  100  9360.00 722ADAICKAPPAN V A

NO 42 BABU ROAD TIRUCHIRAPALLI

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

620002

701 00023405  724  100  9360.00 724K SANKARAN NAIR

SRIRANJINI KULILLAYA LANE JAGATHY

TRIVANDRUM

TRIVANDRUM

695014

702 00036272  725  100  9360.00 725SUDIP KUMAR SARKAR

6 ANNADA NOOGI LANE BAGHBAZAR 

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700003

703 00101269  726  100  9360.00 726REKHA BASAK

110/A LINTON STREET

POST ENTALLY

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700014

704 00027929  727  100  9360.00 727SAVITRI DEBI AGARWAL

118 SOUTHERN AVENUE

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700029

705 00035969  728  50  4680.00 728GEETA MUKHERJEE

13 SELIMPUR ROAD

BLOCK C 2ND FLOOR

FLAT SOUTH EAST

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700031
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706 00010060  729  100  9360.00 729RAGHUBARI BAI AGARWAL

164 V I P ROAD SCHEME VIIM 1ST 

FLOOR

ULTADANGA CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700054

707 00036455  730  100  9360.00 730BAIDYA NATH BISWAS

VIVEKANANDA ABASAN FLAT-14 202

MANICKTOLA MAIN ROAD CALCUTTA-

KOLKATA

700054

708 00075683  731  100  10530.00 731BRIJ RAJ KISHORE

C/O AGREVO INDIA LTD

BANK ROAD

PATNA

PATNA

800001

709 00098584  732  100  9360.00 732BRIJ RAJ KISHORE

BANK ROAD

PATNA

BIHAR

PATNA

800001

710 00900051  734  80  7413.00 734VIJAY MALLYA

VILLA  NO B/92

PALM JUMERIAH

P O BOX 20827

DUBAI UAE

711 00037554  735  100  9266.00 735SYED AZAM JALEES

C/O RAJAB & SILSILAH

P O BOX NO 203

JEDDAH 21411

KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA

712 00062038  736  100  9360.00 736NEMA HUSENI CONTRACTOR

C/O HUNED ATTARI

6 EAST & WEST COURT

103 SHAHID BHAGATSING ROAD

ELECTRIC HOUSE MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400001

713 00038536  737  100  9360.00 737VINITA AGGARWAL

THE BRANCH MANAGER STATE BANK 

OF INDIA

MADAME CAMA RD BRANCH 8586 P B 

NO 11588

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400021
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714 00074901  738  100  9360.00 738ROSHAN SINGH

FLAT NO L349 8TH FLOOR

TARAPORE TOWERS CHS LTD

NEW LINK ROAD OSHIWARA

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400053

715 IN30167010064635  739  100  10530.00 DDRISHI LAL NAGPAL

C-133

KIRTI NAGAR

NEW DELHI

110015

716 IN30105510270233  742  200  21060.00 DDKANWALNAIN SINGH ANAND

B 94, FIRST FLOOR

GREATER KAILASH - I

NEW DELHI

110048

717 IN30051317163047  746  1  117.00 DDANNAPURNA

C 5 264 ROHINI

SECTOR 6

NEW DELHI

110085

718 IN30114310875972  751  10  1170.00 DDJASWINDER KAUR

H NO 179 JETHI NAGAR KHANNA

JETHI NAGAR

KHANNA

KHANNA

141401

719 IN30267930229498  753  5  585.00 DDMANJEET KUMAR SINHA

C 89THIRD FLOOR

NTPC COLONY

SECTOR 33

NOIDA IN UTTAR PARDESH

201307

720 IN30112715755033  755  100  10530.00 DDPADMINI RAJ SINGH

333

MUTTHIGANJ

ALLAHABAD

211003

721 IN30112716549475  756  50  5850.00 DDPREMA SHARMA

HOUSE NO C 33/78 2 NARENDRAPURI

COLONY CHANDUWA CHITTUPUR

NEAR HAPPY MODEL SHCOOL

VARANASI

221002

722 IN30051314224986  757  2  234.00 DDMANMEET SACHDEVA

4/494 VIKAS NAGAR

LUCKNOW

UTTAR PRADESH

226022
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723 1204470001352769  758  6  702.00 DDNAVNEET TANDON

NAVNEET TANDON

HINDALCO HOSPITAL

RENUKOOT

SONEBHADRA

231217

724 IN30046810108788  759  20  2340.00 DDSHADAB HASAN

280

MOHALLA- TARIN JALALNAGAR

SHAHJAHANPUR

SHAHJAHANPUR

242001

725 1203320002185698  763  15  1755.00 DDPRADEEP SINGH

36 JHARKHARIA

JHANSI

254002

726 IN30154914922254  777  5  585.00 DDRAJESH  NATVARLAL  PATEL

73  RAMESHWAR  PARK  SOCIETY

NR  GAURY  CINEMA

N  H  NO  8   ODHAN

AHMEDABAD

382415

727 IN30063610265384  780  13  1521.00 DDMANJULABEN CHIMANBHAI PATEL

B-5, CHAITANYAHARI VIHAR

NEAR EKTA PARIVAR

V.V.NAGAR ROAD

ANAND

388001

728 1203210000049609  783  2  234.00 DDSANMUKHBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL

NAVI  SHERI NEAR TEMPLE

SHAKAR  PUR

TAL KHAMBHAT DIST ANANAD

KAMBHAT

388620

729 IN30036020031986  785  1  117.00 DDRAVI JANWAHAR KALRO

105 NIRANJAN

99 MARINE DRIVE

MUMBAI

400002

730 IN30018310785093  803  10  1170.00 DDMEGHNA SANGHANI

305 MAHAVIR DARSHAN

MAHAVIR NAGAR

DAHANUKARWADI  KANDIVALI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA

400067
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731 IN30018311577635  805  1  117.00 DDJAYANTILAL A MEHTA

FLAT NO-201 FLOOR-2

SILVER SOLITARE TILAK ROAD

NEAR BALAJI MANDIR GHATKOPAR 

EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA

400077

732 IN30074910122187  807  50  5850.00 DDUSHA LAXMAN BUDHAKAR

A/51  ,  PALM  ACRES  CHS

GAVANPADA

MULUND (EAST),

MUMBAI

400081

733 IN30038610025719  808  1  105.00 DDBLUE MOUNTAIN HOLDINGS PRIVATE 

LIMITED

SHIVCHYAYA, OPP.FISH MARKET,

GROUND FLOOR, GOKHALE ROAD,

MULUND EAST,

MUMBAI

400081

734 IN30018310720545  810  5  585.00 DDABDULAZIZ M MADIWALE

102 ANAS MANSION

DR ANSARI ROAD

K VILLA

THANE WEST

400601

735 IN30036010312172  812  10  1170.00 DDASHISH  DAMODAR  SHIRURKAR

C5-14-04, SECTOR - 4

CBD BELAPUR

NAVI MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA

400614

736 IN30021410999057  815  5  585.00 DDSHASHANK MAHAJAN

MAHAJAN NURSING HOME

CHINCHPADA ROAD

AT PO TAL PEN

DIST RAIGAD

402107

737 1202990003158329  820  5  585.00 DDSANJAY KASHINATHAPPA GAVKARE

1/G2 OMKAR GARDEN

MANIKBAG SINHAGAD ROAD

PUNE

411051
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738 IN30021410018578  825  1  117.00 DDLAXMIKANT PRABHAKARRAO 

DESHPANDE

FLAT A-4 GROUND FLOOR

SHIV SHRADDHA KUTIR CO OP HSG 

SOC

NANDIVILI ROAD

DOMBIVLI(EAST) THANE

421201

739 IN30040910144513  826  3  351.00 DDSIDINATH  KERUBA  KAMBLE

THE  NAVAL  CO-OP  HSG-SOC

CHINCHPADA  ROAD,  19/3/35

KATEMANIVLI,  KALYAN  (E)

MUMBAI

421306

740 IN30169610496958  830  5  585.00 DDNAVNEET SHARMA

STATION ROAD

CHHINDWARA

480001

741 1202990002733667  832  21  2457.00 DDARUN KUMAR SARADA

FLAT 407,RAHULS INSPIRON 

HYDERGUDA

RAJENDRANAGAR, K.V 

RANGAREDDY

HYDERGUDA

HYDERABAD

500048

742 IN30023911432855  833  4  468.00 DDBATCHU PRABHAKARA GUPTA

4/365,

.

.

ANANTAPUR

515001

743 IN30021413136673  837  2  234.00 DDNEMMANI LAKSHMI SUNEETA

4-36, PEDAPROLU, KRISHNA,

ANDHRA PRADESH

KRISHNA,ANDHRA PRADESH

521125

744 IN30214810572950  840  1  117.00 DDMINU JOHN

NO 114   5TH CROSS

CAMBRIDGE LAYOUT

ULSOOR

BANGALORE

560008

745 IN30163740291133  847  1  117.00 DDVENKATESAN R

FLAT A7 2ND FLOOR KAILASH FLATS

DOOR NO 19/20 STATION ROAD

WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI

TAMILNADU

600033
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746 IN30163740315906  848  5  585.00 DDBALAGOPAL R

15, NANDHI LOOP STREET

WEST C.I.T. NAGAR,

NANDANAM

600035

747 IN30039414427239  849  90  9477.00 DDSHILPA R NAGPAL

81/24

THIRD STREET  MAIN CORNER

ARULANANDA NAGAR

THANJAVUR

613007

748 IN30023911405037  851  50  5850.00 DDVIMAL KUMAR.K

S/O Kewalchand,286 VIMAL AGENCIES,

R G STREET,Coimbatore,Coimbatore.

Coimbatore

TAMILNADU

641001

749 IN30085310029117  860  5  585.00 DDSATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABARTY

49/1, BALDEO PARA ROAD

P.O. BEADON STREET

CALCUTTA

700006

750 IN30085310030389  865  10  1170.00 DDEVA GUPTA

FLAT A1-2, ISWAR CHANDRA NIBAS

GROUND FLOOR

68/1, BAGMARI ROAD

CALCUTTA

700054

751 1204470002076185  866  20  2340.00 DDBIJAN ROY CHOUDHURY

UTI BANK EAST INDIA ZONAL

OFFICE PROJECT AND PLANNING

1 ST FLOOR, 5 SHAKESPEARE

SARANI KOLKATA

700071

752 1204720011128593  869  1  117.00 DDGHAZALA YASMEEN

HOUSE NO  186  GOUSH NAGAR 

CHAS

SOLRA HOUSE GOUSH NAGAR SBI 

GRAMIN

BRANCH CHAS CHAS

BOKARO

827013

753 1201092400064113  871  1  117.00 DDVISHAL KUMAR

(ASSISTANT) CIVIL COURT

HAJIPUR, VAISHALI

HAJIPUR

844101
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754 IN30179910068220  872  4865  512284.00 TTSANOFI

46, AVENUE

DE LA GRANDE

ARMEE, PARIS

FRANCE

075017

755 1601390000000081  873  13904722  1464167226.00 TTHOECHST GMBH

Deutsche Bank AG, DB House,

Hazarimal Somani Marg,

P.O.Box No. 1142, Fort,

Mumbai

400001

756 00078915  958  100  10530.00 NEFTALAKNANDA CHANDORKAR

B 10 AVANTIKA COOP HSG SOCY 

MULUND E

BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400081

757 IN30042510128552  975  17  1989.00 DRPRIYANKA CHHABRA

Z - 3178, 2nd FLOOR,

SURAT TEXT. MARKET,

RING ROAD,

SURAT.

395002

758 IN30429510199058  983  4  468.00 DRRASIKA ABID KACHWALLA

C/O A.H. KACHWALLA & CO.

A 2, SHAKTI SADAN,GRD.FLR.,

PATTHE BAPURAO RD.,OFF

LAMINGTON RD.OPP NAVJIVAN 

SOC.,MUMBA

400007

759 IN30036020863034  984  1  117.00 DRSORAB KAIKHUSHROO MODI

41-42-C MEHRINA

51/C NEPEAN SEA ROAD

MUMBAI

400036

760 00063133  1036  100  10530.00 DRUMAKANT BASAVARAJ VIBHUTE

FLAT NO 7 SAMARTH SANKUL

SAMRAT NAGAR

POPLEKAR HOSPITAL

DARGA ROAD AURANGABAD

AURANGABAD

431005

761 IN30020610380098  1062  50  5850.00 NACHOM PARKASH SALUJA

FLAT NO -101

FIRST FLOOR BALRAM HOUSE

KARAM PURA

DELHI

110015
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762 IN30011810429623  1082  100  10530.00 NACHNAR SHARDUL MITTAL

C/O N S MITTAL HUF

15/60

PUNJABI BAGH

NEW DELHI

110026

763 IN30023916080318  1153  100  10530.00 NACHM S RAJAGOPALAN

100/H 18 LOTUS APARTMENTS NEAR

ROHINI WEST METRO STATION 

SECTOR 7

ROHINI,RAJAPUR KALAN NARELA

DELHI

110085

764 IN30236510914147  1177  90  9477.00 NACHRAMPAL SINGH

H.NO. 1701,

SECTOR-4

GURGAON

HARYANA

122001

765 IN30036010711712  2392  100  10530.00 NACHANAGHA HANUMANT MONDKAR

A-10 ANURADHA

36 MOGUL LANE

MAHIM

MUMBAI

400016

766 IN30036021608797  2592  30  3510.00 NACHSHAILEN HIRALAL DESAI

PUSHP/VATIKA (GROUND FLOOR)

12th ROAD

KHAR

MUMBAI

400052

767 00057312  2608  100  10530.00 NACHGANAPATI R BHAT

NAV NATRAJ CO-OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD

IIND FLOOR FLAT NO 8 A 2ND 

HASNOBAD

LANE SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY

MUMBAI

400054

768 IN30028010224889  3139  1  117.00 NACHPRAKASH HARAKCHAND BHANDARI

`SIDDHARTH `

C/11 ABHIMANSHREE CO-OP SOC

PASHAN

PUNE

411008
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PAGE NO: 98

769 IN30082912115694  3155  1  117.00 NACHURMILA JANARDAN DESHPANDE

C 5 NAVCHAITANYA CHS

DNYANESHWAR NAGAR MHADA 

MORWADI

PIMPRI

PUNE

411018

770 1201090000073692  3291  5  585.00 NACHSAMRATH SATISH ACHARYA

SAI LAXMI BUNGLOW NANA SHANKAR

SETH ROAD DOMBIVLI EAST

DOMBIVLI

421202

771 IN30044110107451  3708  100  10530.00 NACHSANTHANAGOPALAN K

91 W BLOCK

PLOT NO 4661

ANNA NAGAR

CHENNAI

600040

772 00077546  3934  50  5850.00 NACHBISWAJIT DE

4RB FLAT NO 8/4 PURBACHAL HSG 

ESTATE

PHASE II BLOCK GA SECTOR III SALT 

LAKE

CALCUTTA

KOLKATA

700091

773 IN30154957949825  4382  38  3521.00 NACHMOHAMMAD SARFARAZ

5054 AS SAFA UNIT NO 96

AL BARIDI KINGDOM OF SAUDI 

ARABIA

RIYADH SAUDI ARABIA

46529

774 IN30154966497492  4389  24  2223.00 NACHMOHAMMED  RAED

MOCOH F2C 1C 49 LOB1

HAMRIYAH FREEZONE PHASE I

SHARJAH

SHARJAH

50259

775 1203320194472117  4982  3  351.00 NACHTUSHAR DEWAN

H NO 14 214 NEW MOTI NAGAR

RAMESH NAGAR HO WEST DELHI

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110015

776 IN30021417240428  5044  200  21060.00 NACHVIPIN SURI

K - 95 HAUZ KHAS ,  DELHI

NEW DELHI DELHI

110016
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777 IN30036010622884  5054  10  1053.00 NACHVIPIN  SURI

K-95 HAUZ KHAS ENCLAVE

GROUND FLOOR

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

110016

778 00029893  5103  100  10530.00 NACHS B SHAH

D 39 PANCH SHEEL ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI

NEW DELHI

110017

779 IN30051318239628  5897  2  234.00 NACHAAYUSH GUPTA

C 118 MAHENDRU ENCLAVE

G T KARNAL ROAD

DELHI

110033

780 IN30226990092305  6832  200  21060.00 NACHJASK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

B-329 MOHAN GARDEN EXTN

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA

110059

781 IN30362210055142  7055  9  1053.00 NACHANANDJIT SINGH

9 FRIENDS COLONY (WEST)

MATHURA ROAD THE MANOR HOTEL

SRINIWASPURI

NEW DELHI

110065

782 IN30302812323521  7851  7  819.00 NACHRAJESH  ASWANI

BP 105 CKYB RD SHALIMAR BAGH N 

W

NORTH WEST DELHI

DELHI

DELHI INDIA

110088

783 1202420000886198  8903  3  351.00 NACHMANISHA RAJPUT

D-73 GALI 8 NR HANUMAN MANDIR

PANCHSHEEL PART 2

ISMAILPUR AMAR NAGAR

FARIDABAD

121003

784 IN30018310388387  8925  110  11583.00 NACHSHITAL KUMAR SHARMA

C 168

ASHOKA ENCLAVE II SECTOR 37

FARIDABAD HARYANA

121003
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785 1208160086035243  9892  2  234.00 NACHPARAG .

S/OPradeep Kumar 2100sector 6 sector 

6 sector 6

sector 6

JHAJJAR

124507

786 IN30327010009490  10737  2  234.00 NACHSUDHIR KUMAR

4 A

VISHAL NAGAR

PAKHOWAL ROAD

LUDHIANA

141002

787 IN30290248017772  11824  6  702.00 NACHPRAFULL  SETH

H 7

NISHAT COLONY

BHOPAL

MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA

162003

788 IN30205010058906  12543  100  9360.00 NACHC.S.NEGI

F-415 SHIPRA KRISHNA VISTA

AHINSA KHAND PLOT NO-14

INDIRAPURAM SHIPRA SUN CITY

GHAZIABAD (U.P)

201014

789 IN30429593446810  13259  20  2340.00 NACHPRAKASH

C O SHRI KRISHNA GUPTA BEWAR G

BEWAR GRAMEEM BHOGAON 

BEWAR BA

PRADESH 205301

MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH

205301

790 IN30133018165749  13611  100  10530.00 NACHSAVITRI DEVI MAHESHWARI

96 AVAS VIKAS NO 1

KAILASH VIHAR

KALYANPUR

KANPUR

208017

791 IN30177421019720  13692  2  234.00 NACHSOURABH TRIPATHI

CARE OF  LAXMI KANT SHUKLA

AMILIHA MANDHANA

KANPUR NAGAR

KANPUR

209217

792 1209460001511372  13933  10  1170.00 NACHGOVIND LAL PIPLANI .

S/O: Jai Dayal Piplani A 16 VARANASI 

MALDAHIYA SIGRA

BADSHAH BAG COLONY

VARANASI

221001

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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793 IN30429593507364  15244  10  1170.00 NACHJITESH  TALWAR

S/O: GHANSHYAM TALWAR 56/1 MAL

DEHRADUN DEHRADUN DEHRADUN

DEHRADUN G.P-

DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND

248001

794 1204720028100587  15876  5  585.00 NACHSANJAY .

VILL DHAVARIA SATH DHAVARIA

SATH DHAVARIA SATH MAU DEVKALI

VISHUNPUR MAU KOPA GANJ

MAU

275305

795 1208160103391791  16078  7  819.00 NACHDIVYA ASWANI

66 TAGORE NAGAR P.O.DAYAL BAGH

AGRA

282005

796 1208160169807843  16330  1  117.00 NACHSangeeta Verma

Dal Chand Sanwat 53 Barkokhurd 

Bahadkho Kalan

ALWAR

301413

797 IN30021419270032  16651  1  117.00 NACHPRAVESH KHUTETA

D-6-C-1,  SIDDHI VINAYAK COLONY

MAHESH NAGAR GANDHI NAGAR

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

302015

798 1208180023281718  16943  8  936.00 NACHSHIKHA JAIMAN

52 205 V T ROAD JAIMAN

COMMERCE CLASSESMANSAROVAR

JAIPUR

302020

799 1203320047172617  17364  1  117.00 NACHPankaj Mali

SWAROOP NAGAR BHATAKADA

SIKOHI

SIROHI

307001

800 1208180085613124  17730  1  117.00 NACHHARISH NAGAR

CHHOTIPARAP CHHOTI PADAP NAINW

BUNDI

323801

801 1209550017918923  17733  83  9711.00 NACHAbhinav jain

1 THA 9 VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA

KOTA

324001

802 IN30327011028382  18328  18  1667.00 NACHSANJAY  SINGHVI

FOUJ RAJ SINGHVI KI HAVELI

MANAK CHOWK

JODHPUR

342001
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803 IN30045015552940  18575  1  117.00 NACHPARUL MANSUKHLAL DAVDA

JIVAN MANAGALAM

A/3 JANSATA CHOWK

BHILVAS KOTDA SANGANI

RAJKOT

360001

804 IN30302810355032  21383  4  468.00 NACHHEMA NAREN DESAI

C 73 SHARNAM 1 OPP LOTUS 

SCHOOL

JODHPUR GAM AHMADABAD CITY 

AMBAWADI

VISTAR

24

380015

805 IN30302853890994  21562  4  468.00 NACHNAREN VINODRAI DESAI

C 73 SHARNAM 1 OPP LOTUS 

SCHOOL

JODHPUR GAM SATELLITE 

AHMADABAD

CITY

24

380015

806 IN30429519442119  24604  100  10530.00 NACHMUSHINI DASARADHA RAMBABU

B-33 SAI SARJAN SUN PHARMA

ROAD VADODARA IN

VADODARA GUJARAT

390012

807 IN30115121937348  28677  6  702.00 NACHCHHOTU GANDHI

BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY

VRUNDAVAN BLDG NO 1 B WING FLAT 

NO 8

YOGIC AROGYA KENDRA

MUMBAI

400012

808 IN30051323071026  31437  1  117.00 NACHRONALD FERNANDES

BLDG NO 36 FLAT NO 811

ADARSH NAGAR

WORLI COLONY OPP CENTURY 

BAZAR

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400030

809 1208870160899342  32148  1  117.00 NACHNIKHIL KEITH PEREIRA

S O ANTHONY WININ PEREIRA 79 2ND 

FLOOR CARTER

ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

.

MUMBAI

400050
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810 IN30154952000107  32293  200  21060.00 NACHIRENE PONTES

701 CASAMARIA

185 DEMONTE PARK ROAD BANDRA 

W

BEHIND CANDYS RESTAURANTS

MUMBAI

400050

811 1207160000058586  35500  16  1482.00 NACHPRAFULCHANDRA JETHALAL SHAH

A/204 2ND FLR.NIKITA CHS.

NISHITA APRTMENT DAHANUKAR

WADI M.G.RAD KANDIVALI WEST

MUMBAI

400067

812 1207280000010447  36998  45  5265.00 NACHPANKAJ SHANTIBHAI PATEL

A-8, MAHAVIRDHAM, PLOT NO.

50-51, GARODIA NAGAR, OFF

90 FT ROAD, GHATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI

400077

813 IN30051386358545  38830  25  2925.00 NACHPALLAVI RAJEN VORA

A 1 GANESH NIWAS 4TH FLOOR

BLOCK 7 GANJAWALA LANE PAI 

NAGAR

BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400092

814 IN30051321431293  40901  1  117.00 NACHAKSHAY NATU

1804 A RIVIERA SIDDHESHWAR 

GARDEN

KOLSHET ROAD

DHOKALI NAKA THANE 

SANDOZBAUGH

THANE MAHARASHTRA

400607

815 1209460001826449  41751  18  2106.00 NACHAISHWARY MOHAN BHARDWAJ .

D-13, Building No.12,Sangeet Complex 

CHSL Bhayander

East Jesal Park Sector No. MA-1

THANE

401105

816 1208870126815364  42006  1  117.00 NACHMANISH RAMAN MISHRA

S O RAMAN MISHRA VIDYA VIKASANI 

SCHOOL ROAD

GOKHIVARE VASAI EAST FATHER 

WADI HANUMAN MANDIR

VASAI THANE MAHARASHTRA

THANE

401208
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PAGE NO: 104

817 IN30611490111744  42733  10  1170.00 NACHSMITA  MADHAV  KANITKAR

C--702,  BALAJI  AANGAN,

SECTOR--3,

KHARGHAR,

NAVI  MUMBAI.

410210

818 IN30007910452222  42882  100  9360.00 NACHHARESH  BHOGILAL  VYAS

1/1, GITANJALI KUNJ

DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD

PUNE,

MAHARASHTRA

411001

819 IN30327010732444  44047  9  833.00 NACHAJAY PRAVIN VAKTA

D 701 SPRING FIELD CO OP SOCIETY

S NO 50 GANANJAY SOCIETY ROAD

KOTHRUD

PUNE

411029

820 00031674  46252  100  10530.00 NACHARVIND GAONKAR

1 ANANDMAYEE NAGALA PARK

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

416003

821 1208160065160519  46356  1  117.00 NACHTANUJA TATYASAHEB SHIRAHATTI

UMALWAD ROAD PURV MALA DANOLI 

DANOLI

KOLHAPUR

416101

822 IN30177417254272  46498  1  117.00 NACHABHIJEET NARAYAN DANDEKAR

GOVIND BHAVAN  70 A

HIGH SCHOOL ROAD

SANGLI

416416

823 IN30154951229027  46944  30  3510.00 NACHMAHADEVAN NAGALAKSHMI

A/5 MEGHDHOOT DHARA

RAMBAUG LANE-NO-4

NEAR-JANATA BANK

KALYAN-WEST

421301

824 1208180144933422  48743  5  585.00 NACHMILINDKUMAR RAGHOJI GUDADE

Kata Road Washim At Shivaji

Nagar Washim Tq Dist Washim

Washim Washim

WASHIM

444505
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825 1208870092072178  49954  7  819.00 NACHPRABAL PRATAP SINGH

S O RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SUGAR

FACTORY KAILARAS KAILARAS

MORENA MADHYA PRADESH

MORENA

476224

826 IN30021418326593  50108  11  1287.00 NACHALOK UPADHYAY

391 HOUSING SOCIETY NR JALPARI 

NAYA

GAON BHATAULI

JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH

482008

827 IN30051322208976  50751  1  117.00 NACHDASARI GAYATHRI

HN 302 LEGEND RESIDENCY

8 9 70/1 TIRUMALA COLONY

OLD BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

500010

828 IN30021468127522  50837  31  3627.00 NACHK K AMIT KUMAR

CO KRISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL 

1232514

BRUNDAVAN COLONY HARIJAN 

BASTHI

TELANGANA

TIRUMALAGIRI

500015

829 IN30327080207772  51153  18  2106.00 NACHKALYAN  VADLAMANI

BLOCK 1 FLAT 606 MYHOME VIHANGA 

T

N G O COLONY GACHIBOWLI VTC 

GACHI

BOWLI PO GACHIBOWLI KV 

RANGAREDDY

RANGAREDDY TELANGANA

500032

830 1209460002488128  51353  13  1521.00 NACHPANDIRIPALLY MANPREET NAIDU .

W O Pandiripally Saicharan Naidu H No 

26 120 2 BN 457

safilguda near hp petrol pump safilguda 

Malkajgiri

HYDERABAD

500047

831 1204470006558662  51485  7  819.00 NACHSIDDHARTHA CHAKRAVARTHY 

NALUKURTHI

57, CHANDRAGIRI COLONY ROAD NO. 

1,

KRUPA COMPLEX,

TIRUMALAGIRI,

HYDERABAD

500056
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PAGE NO: 106

832 IN30186266888456  52820  5  585.00 NACHUDAY TEJA GANGISETTY

4 566 OPPOSITE SIVALAYAMTEMPLE 

U S

PETA RAJ TOWERSAPARTMENT FLAT 

NO G 3

NELLORE

524002

833 IN30021413328524  53531  10  1170.00 NACHKANNAN SRINIVASAN

NO 3653 13TH F MAIN H A L 2ND 

STAGE

EAST RANGE BANGALORE

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560008

834 IN30051316573907  54230  6  702.00 NACHTRIDEEP RAJ

FLAT NO 5 KINGSWAY TERRACE 1ST 

CROSS

VISHWAJIT LAYOUT VIGHNAN NAGAR

BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

560037

835 1203320024638312  54615  1  117.00 NACHABDUL KAREEM HAFEEZ

NO 21,ANAYAPPA BLOCK,2ND CROSS

ROYAL ENGLISH SCHOOL, JAYANAGA

BENSON TOWN, BANGALORE NORTH,

BENGALURU

560046

836 IN30226914261220  54695  2  210.00 NACHSUCHITRA DANDAPAT

W/O SOURAV GHOSH NO A/102 SMR

VINAY GALAXY HOODI CIRCLE 

BANGALORE

NORTH MAHADEVAPURA 

BANGALORE NORTH

BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA

560048

837 IN30113526121092  54826  100  10530.00 NACHUSHA NATARAJAN

NO 203

SRI VAS  APTS  18TH  19TH CROSS

MALLESWARAM

BANGALORE

560055

838 IN30302851763634  55818  4  468.00 NACHROOPA  BEVINAHALLI

353 6TH CR 7TH MN PUTTENAHALLI 

MN RD

RBI LAYOUT J P NGR 7TH PH S

LAYOUT  BANGALORE

KARNATAKA INDIA

560078
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PAGE NO: 107

839 IN30051323525184  56081  20  1853.00 NACHANJANA M SANU

624/20 SHESHAGIRI NILAYA

3RD MAIN 10TH CRS BSK

3RD STG ITTAMADU LAYOUT

BANGALORE KARNATAKA

560085

840 1206520000014234  56308  561  59073.00 NACHRAVINDRA VITHANI .

NO.604, 2ND CROSS

3RD BLOCK, R M V  2ND STAGE

BANGALORE

560094

841 1208160181431125  56775  4  468.00 NACHNagaveni H R

D/O Raju harihara Harihara

RAMANAGAR

562126

842 IN30267930653224  57219  3  351.00 NACHPERCYVAL ANTONY LAWRENCE 

RASQIUINHA

C/O MRS C SEQUEIRA ALVARES 

ROAD

NEAR KADRI MARKET

MANGALORE

KARNATAKA

575002

843 IN30021438883522  58188  6  702.00 NACHSUMIT  DAFTARY

S/O PRAKASH CHAND DAFTARY NO 

17/33 V

ENKATESHNAICKEN STREET SEVEN 

WELLSTA

MIL NADU

CHENNAI TAMIL NADU

600001

844 IN30039415352488  58521  6  702.00 NACHMAHDIA BEGUM

10 THILLAI NAYAGAM

prembur

2ND LANE

CHENNAI TAMIL NADU

600011

845 IN30163760017100  59014  120  12636.00 NACHPARI V (Dr)

NO 5 CHELLAMMAL STREET

SHENOY NAGAR EAST SHENOY 

NAGAR

CHENNAI

TAMILNADU

600030
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846 1208870122971302  59064  28  3276.00 NACHJAGAN KAUVERY

C O JAGAN NEW NO 10 OLD NO 52 2 

STATION BORDER

ROAD BARODA STREET WEST 

MAMBALAM CHENNAI TAMIL

NADU

CHENNAI

600033

847 IN30163740193606  59830  2  234.00 NACHSHUNMUGAM S

955,

POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD

CHENNAI

600084

848 IN30017510077413  61886  10  1170.00 NACHSHANTHI. A

9C  4B  RAMAKRISHNA PURAM

KARUR

639001

849 1204720010813220  63253  400  42120.00 NACHVIJAYA KRISHNA PILLAY

SREE VISAKH PALIAKKARA  PALACE

ROAD,NR SUBRAMANYA TEMPLE

THIRUVALLA( P. O)

THIRUVALLA

689101

850 1204880000695377  64043  4  468.00 NACHSUSHILA DEVI CHOPRA

W/O, Nirmal, Kumar, Chopra, 21D

DEODAR, STREET, Ballygunge

Circus, Avenue, Ballygunge

KOLKATA

700019

851 1208160073618821  64344  8  936.00 NACHVISHWAROOP CHAKRABORTY

P-6, ALIPUR AVENUE EXTN- WEST 

ALIPORE

KOLKATA

700027

852 1203450000910021  64520  25  2632.00 NACHA.K.AGARWAL AND SONS (HUF) .

25R, SELIMPUR ROAD

KOLKATA

700031

853 1207830000286464  65122  1  117.00 NACHSOURAV DHARA .

AC-85 SECTOR-1 SALTLAKE

BIDHANNAGAR(M)

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

KOLKATA

700064

854 1208160169768526  65714  16  1872.00 NACHZeenat Parveen

C/O Masoom Akhtar 8/A S V PATEL 

ROAD CHOTI MASJID

Titagarh Titagarh M

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

700119
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855 IN30611461958303  66141  5  585.00 NACHSUBRATA  HAZRA

C O LATE BIRENDRA NATH HAZRA 10

VIVEKANANDA PALLY

HAORA M CORP

HOWRAH WEST BENGAL

711113

856 IN30186265911897  66895  1  117.00 NACHMIZANUR FARUK ISLAM

MAZIBAR RAHAMAN NAKKATI

COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL736134

COOCH BEHAR

736134

857 IN30302860946987  67184  1  117.00 NACHSATYABRATA  BEHERA

D/22 OMC COLONY UNIT 8 

BHUBANESWAR

KHURDA

,BHUBANESHWAR

ORISSA,INDIA

751012

858 IN30186266955612  67200  20  2340.00 NACHLAXMIPRIYA  SAHU

PLOT NO 1881 2122SIDE OF

PUNJAB NATIONAL 

BANKCHANDRASEKHARPUR

KHORDA

751016

859 1204720018708707  67259  7  819.00 NACHJYOTI RANJAN ROUT

HOUSE NO HIG 157 KANAN VIHAR

PHASE 1 PO PATIA SAILASHREE 

VIHAR

KHORDA

BHUBANESEWAR

751031

860 1208160176019968  68347  30  3510.00 NACHMd Shahid Saghir

S/O Md Saghir Ahmad ward no 18 raja 

nagar jamui

jamui Jamui Jamui

JAMUI

811307

861 IN30302855424880  68416  1  117.00 NACHSUDEEP  KUMAR

S/O AMBIKA PRASAD BARMASIA 

GIRIDIH

IN SWAMI VIVEKANAND COLONY

GIRIDIH

JHARKHAND,INDIA

815301

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 13975363 

 13975363 

 1471137489.00 

 1471137489.00 



Sanofi India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024

19/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 110

862 IN30051312416437  68490  6  702.00 NACHBHARAT YADAV

S/O SITA RAM YADAV

NEAR SHIV MANDIR POST A P 

COLONY

CHIRAYATAND JAIL ROAD GAYA

GAYA BIHAR INDIA

823001

863 IN30154915362626  68590  7  819.00 NACHPRABHU NARAYAN ROY

159 CO OPERATIVE COLONY

BOKARO STEEL CITY

827001

864 1208160073002706  69107  21  2457.00 NACHVIJAY KUMAR SINGH ABHIJAT 

DHAWAL

S/O: Vijay Kumar Singh , Gaighat 

(Morsand),Post-

Thumma, P.S-Runnisaidpur Gaighat 

(Morsand),Post-

Thumma, P.S-Runnisaidpur Gaighat 

(Morsand)

SITAMARHI

843328

865 IN30267933670366  69378  1  92.00 NACHMOHAMMED MAHMOOD ALI M M ALI

POST BOX 29942

PC 11467

RIYADH

999999

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 13975398 

 13975398 

 1471141559.00 

 1471141559.00 


